
Rank APP.NO Name G Com
m Stream Cut

Off
DPI_S
tatus Subjects_Studied DoB

1 743804 JANAPRIYA P F MBC Academic 379 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/28/2007

2 758049 BHUVANESWARI K F MBC Academic 378 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/22/2008

3 736632 HASEENA BANU A F BCM Academic 376 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/4/2008

4 793515 PREETHIKA S F SC Academic 375 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/6/2008

5 815206 HARINI B F SC Academic 375 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

6 724884 DASVINI R F MBC Academic 373 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/8/2008

7 759121 SAVUNDARYA R F BC Academic 372 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/6/2007

8 743025 VEERALAKSHMI R F MBC Academic 370 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/6/2008

9 660921 Subasri S F BC Academic 367 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/30/2008

10 698109 DHANALAKSHMI V F MBC Academic 366 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

11 734608 SAKTHI PRIYA M F BC Academic 366 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/31/2008

12 796866 KANIMOZHI A F MBC Academic 364 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2008

13 714829 ANITHA M F BC Academic 363 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007
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14 632594 REGA G F BC Academic 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2008

15 738114 SUBHASHINI S F BC Academic 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2008

16 755037 NARMATHA M F MBC Academic 359 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/4/2007

17 699738 SAHANASRI A F MBC Academic 357 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/20/2007

18 686082 ANISTY A F MBC Academic 356 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/8/2008

19 695895 JAMUNA R F SC Academic 356 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/23/2008

20 777212 NITHIYAPRIYA K M F SC Academic 356 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/23/2008

21 679968 SUBALAKSHMI E F MBC Academic 355 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/22/2008

22 746957 YAMUNA DEVI G F BC Academic 355 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/15/2008

23 647035 PARKAVI S F BC Academic 352 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/8/2008

24 693331 KALEESHWARI M F MBC Academic 352 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/27/2008

25 699505 LAVANYA G F MBC Academic 351 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/12/2008

26 702690 Dhanushree N F SC Academic 351 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/2/2006

27 739011 KAVIARASI G F MBC Academic 350 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

28 739765 Rajasutha C F BC Academic 349 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/8/2006

29 795446 RAGAPRIYA K F MBC Academic 349 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/26/2008

30 636518 ASHIKA BEGAM S F BCM Academic 348 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2008
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31 714083 RUBINI P F ST Academic 348 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/15/2008

32 792718 PASUMATHI M F BC Academic 348 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

33 761455 HEMAVARSHINI T F SC Academic 347 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2006

34 651858 MOHANA K F MBC Academic 346 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/2/2007

35 718582 LATHA C F MBC Academic 345 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

36 822044 SHANMUGAPRIYA L F MBC Academic 345 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/17/2009

37 618918 DEEPADHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 344 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/20/2007

38 629428 ARCHANA G F SC Academic 344 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/11/2007

39 706910 BHUVANA S F BC Academic 344 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/10/2008

40 766372 THIYA S F MBC Academic 344 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2007

41 731743 SUVETHA A F MBC Academic 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

42 739981 DHARANIKA M F SC Academic 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

43 797727 HARSHINI S F BC Academic 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/17/2008

44 813876 MUTHUMEENAL S F BC Academic 343 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/4/2007

45 697766 THULASI A F SC Academic 342 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

46 741093 SHAFANA BEGAM M F BCM Academic 342 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/20/2006

47 751754 INDHUJA S F BC Academic 342 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2008
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48 631649 MOUSHIGA T F MBC Academic 341 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.MATHEMATICS4.
   BIOLOGY5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 9/10/2007

49 661795 KEERTHANA K F MBC Academic 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2008

50 715807 ILAVARASI K F BC Academic 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/21/2008

51 754033 MAHALAKSHMI P F BC Academic 341 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/27/2008

52 727247 KARTHIKA P F BC Academic 340 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/24/2007

53 631684 PRIYAMANI P F MBC Academic 339 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/7/2008

54 734208 YAMINI K F SC Academic 339 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/22/2008

55 747654 CHITHIRAIPRIYA M F MBC Academic 339 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/14/2007

56 810124 SENTHAMIZHARASI A F BC Academic 339 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/26/2008

57 706691 DEEPADHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 338 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/27/2008

58 665506 KEERTHANA N F SC Academic 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/27/2007

59 794895 VISHNUPRIYA T F SC Academic 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/5/2008

60 795153 KIRUTHIGARANI B F SC Academic 337 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/23/2008

61 821680 NEELAVENI G F SC Academic 337 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/10/2006

62 750731 KRISHNAVENI D F BC Academic 336 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/15/2008

63 753663 NIVEDHA A F MBC Academic 336 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/12/2008

64 794386 JANCYRANI P F SC Academic 336 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/29/2008
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65 795464 NIKARIKA R F MBC Academic 336 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/12/2007

66 710479 KAVIYA M F MBC Academic 335 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/20/2008

67 739569 DHIVYA K F MBC Academic 335 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2007

68 747890 DEEPIKA D F BC Academic 335 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/8/2007

69 799131 KAVITHA M F ST Academic 335 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

70 674393 SWETHA M F SC Academic 334 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2004

71 688970 BHUVANESHWARI M F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

72 701711 ABIRAMI V F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/7/2008

73 706084 DHARSHINI A F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2007

74 706615 MIRUTHULA K F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/30/2007

75 710188 PAVITHA P F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/31/2008

76 716679 SINEGA D F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2007

77 749291 GUNASRI K F MBC Academic 334 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/26/2008

78 802338 SOWMIYA F MBC Academic 334 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/12/2008

79 643368 KANISHKA M F BC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/20/2008

80 649020 AJITHA T F MBC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/27/2007

81 653898 PARKAVI S F SC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/18/2008
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82 654228 SANTHIYA S F MBC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008

83 661385 RAMYA N F MBC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2007

84 665063 THILAGA C F MBC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/15/2007

85 702163 SABARIKA K F MBC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/28/2009

86 752769 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 333 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

87 757596 HEMALATHA C F BC Academic 333 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/27/2007

88 625546 ALAGARASI F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/27/2007

89 672311 FARHANA BEGAM F BCM Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/9/2008

90 693023 Pothumponnu K F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/4/2007

91 702122 SUVETHA M F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/14/2008

92 713271 PADMAPRIYA K F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

93 738549 LAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/25/2008

94 826789 Pandiselvi R F MBC Academic 332 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/27/2007

95 684587 BHUVANESHWARI S F SC Academic 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/11/2007

96 727948 DARANI SRI P F MBC Academic 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

97 740461 KRISHNAPRIYA M F BC Academic 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

98 800038 DIVYA LAKSHMI S F BC Academic 331 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/2/2008
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99 623090 JANANI K F BC Academic 330 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/3/2008

100 759645 ROHINI S F MBC Academic 330 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/7/2008

101 631019 LAVANYA K F MBC Academic 329 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2007

102 802314 ANITHA S F BC Academic 329 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/9/2008

103 803011 JAYASUNDARI M F MBC Academic 329 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/15/2007

104 643643 Tamilselvi P F MBC Academic 328 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/29/2007

105 647055 DURGA DEVI A F MBC Academic 328 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/24/2007

106 717644 MAHALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 328 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/28/2008

107 781657 RAJA RAJESHWARI M F SC Academic 328 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/3/2007

108 789904 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC Academic 328 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/6/2008

109 634168 priyadharshini b F MBC Academic 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/3/2007

110 668832 PRIYANGA M F MBC Academic 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/7/2008

111 710676 NANDHINI PL F MBC Academic 327 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/1/2008

112 711124 RAGAPRIYA R F BC Academic 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/24/2008

113 766275 BHUVANESWARI.R F BC Academic 327 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/27/2008

114 800035 GEETHA MAHESHWARI MF MBC Academic 327 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

115 669708 MUNEESWARI K F MBC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/29/2008
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116 671328 HARIPRIYA R F BC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/9/2008

117 678221 MONISHA C F ST Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

118 709158 DIVYA V F MBC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

119 754009 KANIMOLI A F SC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/19/2008

120 772028 ABINAYA R F SC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/5/2008

121 774593 BAVANA K F SC Academic 326 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/25/2007

122 782628 JANANI C F MBC Academic 326 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2007

123 625766 SRILAYA R F BC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/15/2008

124 647924 DHARSHINI S F BC Academic 325 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/25/2008

125 673156 ANUSRI S F MBC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/15/2008

126 678274 SHALINI K F MBC Academic 325 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2006

127 704361 SARANYA S F SC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/9/2007

128 704391 Periyanayagi m F MBC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/27/2007

129 787770 DEEPEGA SHREE V F BC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/7/2007

130 803451 ROHINI F MBC Academic 325 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2007

131 623654 MAHALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/2/2008

132 634676 RITHIKAVEL S F MBC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/5/2007
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133 641154 YASMIN K F BCM Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

134 673485 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/10/2008

135 691745 DHARANI RAGAVI S F SC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/3/2008

136 700785 NATHIYA S F SC Academic 324 success

1.ADVANCED 
 LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.COMMUNICATIVE 

   ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOG
  Y6.MATHEMATICS

7/14/2008

137 727189 ABINAYA M F SC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2007

138 731669 KANISHKA M F BC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/25/2008

139 756706 SAKTHI S F BC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/3/2008

140 758956 SAHAYA JUVANA P F MBC Academic 324 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/27/2006

141 808389 DEVADHARSHINI N F MBC Academic 324 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/21/2007

142 809160 ADHITHYA P F SC Academic 324 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/23/2008

143 619803 PARIMALADEVI M F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2007

144 627505 DHARSHINI S F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/7/2008

145 628807 KALAIMATHI G F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/25/2008

146 662772 Dhoorika P F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

147 711171 VARSHINI R F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/30/2008

148 744549 BHAVANI R F BC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/16/2008
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149 744800 PRITHIKA S F SC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/9/2008

150 761867 PRIYADHARSHINI A F MBC Academic 323 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/9/2007

151 635923 LALITHA M F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/2/2007

152 642768 PRIYA K F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2008

153 664062 PARTHIBA P F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/24/2007

154 673491 SANTHIYA R F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/22/2007

155 722164 SARABATH SALIKA S F BCM Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/20/2008

156 729656 SOUNDARYA C F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/21/2008

157 763403 DHARANI R F BC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/27/2007

158 810240 Mahalakshmi U F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

159 821501 AKSHAYA M F MBC Academic 322 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/12/2008

160 611597 DHAVAMANI R F MBC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

161 625173 MAHESWARI F BC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/18/2008

162 657796 MOHANASRI S F BC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

163 663865 HARINI S F SC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/10/2007

164 682434 Abina M F BC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

165 728246 KAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008
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166 751146 VARSHA S F BC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/4/2007

167 767832 POOMANI R F ST Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2008

168 768907 POTHUMPONNU S F MBC Academic 321 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2007

169 670453 GAYATHRI R F BC Academic 321 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2002

170 628338 BHARATHI K F MBC Academic 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/15/2008

171 697486 NANDHINI P F MBC Academic 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/7/2008

172 703894 YAMUNA S F MBC Academic 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

173 715413 MAHA S F MBC Academic 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/4/2008

174 757336 DHARSANA A F SC Academic 320 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/13/2008

175 784194 RAMA R F MBC Academic 320 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/25/2007

176 630373 SONIYA V F MBC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/19/2007

177 648447 RUTHRA A F SC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/5/2008

178 671656 Dhanalakshmi M F MBC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/24/2008

179 678622 SOBIKA P F SC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/27/2008

180 726224 JANANI S F MBC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/1/2007

181 737962 MEGANIYA R F MBC Academic 319 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/11/2007

182 788155 ANITHA T F MBC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/6/2008
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183 817503 TAMILSELVI K F MBC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2007

184 820460 ANGAYARKANNI R F BC Academic 319 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/16/2007

185 667411 MUTHU PRIYA P F MBC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/9/2007

186 669219 GOKILA K F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/19/2008

187 678633 ARUNTHATHI S F MBC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/18/2008

188 701962 SWETHA P F SC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/25/2008

189 710085 KALPPANA K F MBC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/2/2008

190 724877 VEERASANTHIYA S F SC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

191 730659 PRADEEPA P F SC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/16/2007

192 746842 PUGAZHMANI K F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/28/2008

193 760200 PARKAVI S F MBC Academic 318 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/16/2006

194 777315 GOKILA P F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

195 788254 DEVADHARSHINI P F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/3/2008

196 801628 PARKAVI S F MBC Academic 318 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/16/2006

197 811438 Kaviya T F MBC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

198 824290 DEVADHARSHINI A F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/15/2008

199 825843 MAHALAKSHMI A F BC Academic 318 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/29/2008
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200 602434 LOURDU ANGEL .J F BC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/21/2008

201 625239 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/3/2007

202 693389 MADHUMITHA F SC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/29/2007

203 700839 MONISHA C F ST Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

204 701402 KAVIYA S F MBC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/27/2007

205 785451 INDHUMATHI K F SC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/29/2008

206 792723 BUVANA S F MBC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/4/2008

207 823206 STELLAMERY P F SC Academic 317 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/27/2008

208 712812 PANDIMEENA P F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/23/2008

209 718212 VENNILA K F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/4/2008

210 752773 YUVARANI A F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/21/2008

211 753329 PRIYADHARSHINI V F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/26/2007

212 784299 ATCHAYA K F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/18/2008

213 792743 SWETHA S F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

214 819340 ALAGAMMAL S F MBC Academic 316 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/17/2008

215 656966 SUGASHINI R F BC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/2/2008

216 675969 BHAVANA P F SC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2008
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217 691867 MATHINA M F SC Academic 315 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/13/2007

218 699563 PRANISRI K F BC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

219 700673 SUBASHREE E F MBC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/5/2008

220 705391 BIRUNTHA K F SC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008

221 766858 RIYA S F SC Academic 315 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 2/25/2008

222 660445 KANJANA S F BC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/27/2007

223 680271 DEEPIKA F MBC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 7/24/2008

224 691004 MATHUMATHI C F BC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/21/2008

225 704582 DHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2007

226 724174 VEDHARASI S F BC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/19/2008

227 735560 SHALINI D F MBC Academic 314 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/14/2008

228 735824 ABIRAMI M F BC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/13/2008

229 761857 BRINDHA C F MBC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/5/2007

230 789134 PRATHEEPA M F SC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 8/5/2008

231 800794 SANTHIYA M F MBC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

232 809181 KANIMOZHI P F BC Academic 314 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/10/2008

233 600903 YUVASRI M F BC Academic 313 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/19/2006
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234 669369 SANGEETHA P F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/3/2007

235 671647 THIRISHA T F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/15/2008

236 685755 MALATHI K F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

237 703245 ATCHAYA R F SC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/3/2008

238 743367 KANNIKA M F SC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/6/2008

239 745630 JAYA BHARATHI M F BC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/19/2007

240 752626 RAGAVI R F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/17/2008

241 759339 BAVANI P F SC Academic 313 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/5/2007

242 765490 Abirami J F SC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/11/2007

243 765889 PRIYA AL F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/30/2007

244 781753 KARTHIKA F BC Academic 313 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/11/2008

245 785568 MADHUMITHA R F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/13/2008

246 807943 MATHIVATHANI R F MBC Academic 313 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/13/2008

247 812471 PANDIMEENA R F SC Academic 313 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2003

248 663724 VEMBARASI R F BC Academic 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2007

249 665672 ABINAYA V F MBC Academic 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008

250 679033 VINISHA K F MBC Academic 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/3/2008
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251 703741 Dharshini M F BC Academic 312 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/13/2008

252 725482 ATHINIKA A F MBC Academic 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/22/2008

253 741897 MAHIMA G F MBC Academic 312 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/9/2008

254 758687 GOWRI V F BC Academic 312 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/14/2008

255 769922 HARINI K F MBC Academic 312 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2006

256 661564 SOUNDARYA K F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2007

257 666593 RUBINI M F SC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/20/2008

258 694663 GAYATHIRI S F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2008

259 698074 YOGALAKSHMI S F SC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

260 699118 GOPIKASRI M F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008

261 700788 GOMATHISWARI R F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/4/2007

262 708318 PRIYA S F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

263 708406 MOTCHA DHARANI S F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/16/2008

264 714198 POOMATHI T F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

265 720258 PANDISELVI M F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/3/2008

266 726294 YUVARANI M F SC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/18/2008

267 765022 DHIVYA K F ST Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/14/2008
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268 766171 AMBIKA M F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/26/2007

269 770806 THIYA K F MBC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/20/2007

270 797506 ABINAYA R F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/13/2007

271 797575 KANNIKA R F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/2/2008

272 797918 HARIHARAPRIYA S F SC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/26/2007

273 812664 NAVANITHA G F BC Academic 311 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/3/2008

274 624340 DURGA S F BC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/29/2008

275 650163 NILOFAR NISHA A F BCM Academic 310 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

276 652443 SANTHIYA M F MBC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/22/2008

277 654648 NILOFAR NISHA M F BCM Academic 310 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

278 717866 MUNEESHWARI R F SC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2007

279 720457 PONNI F MBC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/18/2007

280 722190 GAYATHRI K F BC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008

281 730018 DURGADEVI M F MBC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/21/2007

282 758429 BHARATHI S F BC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/23/2008

283 796090  kaviya M F MBC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/10/2008

284 811655 YAZHINI K F SC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/2/2008
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285 813546 KAVIYA G F SC Academic 310 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/11/2008

286 638506 ROOBADHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/14/2008

287 682360 A.Aadhila F BCM Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/25/2008

288 698394 JEMISHA J F BC Academic 309 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/5/2006

289 703183 JUMAIRA M F BCM Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

290 704828 ATHILAKSHMI T F MBC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/5/2007

291 740438 MUTHU PRIYA M F BC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

292 742294 ATCHAYA S F BC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/6/2008

293 754393 RATHI R F BC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/30/2007

294 757267 KALAISELVI S F MBC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/2/2008

295 768472 SWETHA D F BC Academic 309 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/21/2007

296 792197 NITHYA P F ST Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/2/2009

297 797091 PARAMESHWARI S F MBC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/28/2007

298 802442 ANUSRI K F SC Academic 309 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/18/2008

299 636881 SANGEETHA N F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/3/2007

300 692486 KRISHNAVENI R F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2008

301 700988  KAVIRANJANI I F SC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/20/2008

Page 18



302 738085 DIVYA V F SC Academic 308 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/12/2007

303 746857 ATCHAYA P F SC Academic 308 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/27/2008

304 760403 SATHANA S F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/23/2008

305 766480 DIVYA G F ST Academic 308 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/16/2007

306 771095 DEEPIKA D F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/4/2008

307 778177 MEERA R F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/29/2008

308 797364 MAHALAKSHMI P F BC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 9/11/2008

309 805644 SWATHI V F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/3/2008

310 808359 PRIYA S F MBC Academic 308 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/23/2008

311 643185 RAJESHWARI J F SC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2007

312 653130 PARIMALA A F MBC Academic 307 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/30/2007

313 662845 SRINITHI A F BC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2008

314 666960 MAHALAKSHMI S F SC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/17/2007

315 714582 POTHUMPONNU V F MBC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/2/2008

316 715075 ASMITHA M F MBC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/6/2007

317 716543 JAYALAKSHMI V F BC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/7/2007

318 726117 DEEPIKA K F MBC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/26/2007
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319 727613 MAHA M F BC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/13/2008

320 752654 DHANALAKSHMI M F ST Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/7/2007

321 791561 SANMUGAPRIYA M F MBC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

322 792960 Santhiya F MBC Academic 307 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

323 664999 SWATHI G F BC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

324 669772 LAVANYA M F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/12/2008

325 682001  NATHIYA P F BC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

326 683522 GOPIKA R F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/31/2008

327 721284 DHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/9/2008

328 763002 JAYASHREE J F MBC Academic 306 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/9/2006

329 776518 MANIMALA C F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/11/2007

330 786855 BHAVADHARANI P F SC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/29/2008

331 787530 DHARSINI S F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2008

332 791311 MENAKA P F MBC Academic 306 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2006

333 812401 SHALINI S F MBC Academic 306 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/25/2007

334 645716 DEEPADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/10/2008

335 651162 BAKKIYALAKSHMI N F BC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/26/2008
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336 654831 KOWSALYA S F BC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/23/2007

337 677910 PRIYADHARSHINI L F BC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2008

338 678422 KAVIYA P F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008

339 687898 VENMATHI M F BC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008

340 694174 GAYATHRI R F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/23/2007

341 700896 KANIMOZHI S F SC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2007

342 712097 KAVIYA R F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/23/2008

343 774016 VIJAYALAKSHMI V F BC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

344 787884 Sarumathi C F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/13/2008

345 796245 RAGAVI A F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/9/2007

346 796250 RAMYA P F ST Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/26/2008

347 807977 POWNIKA M F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/27/2008

348 820338 Nivetha R F MBC Academic 305 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2007

349 682770 ABARNA P F SC Academic 304 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/21/2008

350 696379 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/8/2008

351 699319 ABIRAMI K F MBC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/9/2008

352 725102 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/2/2007
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353 728471 BHUVANESWARI K F MBC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/6/2008

354 734117 SUBASHINI M F MBC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/19/2007

355 749317 SARANYA K F SC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/18/2008

356 767034 MAHALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/1/2008

357 796425 MONIKA S F SC Academic 304 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/28/2007

358 605612 HARINI S F MBC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/21/2008

359 611876 JAYAPRIYA F BC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/31/2008

360 634047 DHANALAKSHMIS F MBC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

361 642698 GOPIKA M F BC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/6/2008

362 647144 SANTHIYA M F MBC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/15/2008

363 672211 SASIKA NIRANI H F SC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/26/2008

364 677561 ABINAYA SRI S F BC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/15/2008

365 693860 LAKSHMI PRABHA G F SC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/23/2007

366 715213 RAGAVI C F MBC Academic 303 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

367 725679 SUGUNADEVI R F MBC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/23/2008

368 744042 RAGAVI C F MBC Academic 303 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

369 766847 KARTHIKA A F BC Academic 303 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/7/2008
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370 653365 ELAKKIYA PL F SC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/5/2008

371 659629 HARISHMA DASS D F SC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/31/2007

372 684753 Devipriya A F BC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/19/2008

373 703966 VAIDEGI M F MBC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/8/2007

374 716096 LAKSHMI RAI M F SC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/11/2007

375 718134 PARKAVI M F SC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/8/2008

376 736046 AKSHAYA C F BC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

377 753644 SUBA P F BC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/16/2008

378 771708 JANANISRI K F SC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

379 773690 SANKAVI S F BC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/24/2008

380 781043 ABIRAMI R F MBC Academic 302 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/16/2006

381 788452 BANUMATHI R F MBC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/25/2008

382 797439 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 302 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/19/2006

383 797892 SUVETHA P F MBC Academic 302 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/24/2007

384 628999 SWETHA M F BC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2007

385 633113 EPCIBA S F BC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/7/2008

386 658081 SUBETHA C F MBC Academic 301 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007
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387 702571 MANIMEKALAI K R F SC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/15/2008

388 728791 SUBETHA C F MBC Academic 301 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

389 730849 NITHIYA SRI S F BC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/21/2008

390 738613 VITHYALAKSHMI T F MBC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/12/2008

391 741200 DIVYA S F BC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/17/2008

392 794726 POORANI F MBC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/27/2007

393 805568 SAMITHRA K F MBC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/20/2007

394 809589 RAHINI N F SC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

395 824677 MONIKA K F SC Academic 301 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/8/2007

396 613523 HEMALATHA R F BC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/25/2008

397 673984 PRADEEPA B F MBC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/24/2008

398 702603 SALIMA N F BCM Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2007

399 724953 Santhiya K F BC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/21/2008

400 732895 SENTHAMIL SELVI T F MBC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/11/2007

401 759949 THEVASREE S F SC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/10/2007

402 786436 GOWSALYA T F MBC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/7/2007

403 790228 SUSHMITHA D F MBC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/13/2008
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404 791487 MEKALA R F ST Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/17/2008

405 807089 ABITHA P F SC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/5/2008

406 823181 RENUGA G F BC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

407 825041 DEEPIKA M F BC Academic 300 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/8/2008

408 601297 GURUVAMMAL S F SCA Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/1/2008

409 627018 SRINITHI R F BC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/1/2008

410 642782 GOKULAPRIYA R F ST Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2008

411 654049 NOORUL ALFIA M F BCM Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/22/2006

412 678526 POTHUMPONNU P F SC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/23/2008

413 691056 Prithika m F MBC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.PHYSICS
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/10/2007

414 712479 YAMUNA S F SC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/21/2008

415 712973 GOPIKA V F SCA Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2008

416 718533 PANDISELVI P F MBC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/7/2007

417 727232 DHANAM R F MBC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/16/2007

418 732265 NANDHINI S F SC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/15/2008

419 738369 J.Nanthini F MBC Academic 299 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY
 6.MATHEMATICS

1/5/2008

420 761186 SANTHIYA S F BC Academic 299 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/12/2008
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421 764090 DIVYADHARSHINI R F SC Academic 299 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2006

422 616426 FARHANA FATHIMA S F BCM Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/9/2008

423 633555 Sankari F MBC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/18/2007

424 633795 LATHA K F SC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/27/2007

425 645457 Manju M F SC Academic 298 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/23/2005

426 646587 BANUPRIYA M F BC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/12/2007

427 670107 NISHA S F BC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

428 674266 KALAIYARASI N F MBC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/11/2008

429 677065 YOGA T F SC Academic 298 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2006

430 678608 Resmi S F SC Academic 298 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/2/2007

431 694224 REKHA V F MBC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/31/2007

432 742167 KAVITHA K F BC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/22/2008

433 743299 LEENAMALINI V F SC Academic 298 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/29/2003

434 796431 ROSENI C F BC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

435 819344 DHIVYADHARSHINI R F SC Academic 298 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2007

436 607462 DHARANI K F SC Academic 297 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/15/2007

437 646696 KALEESWARI D F MBC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/19/2008
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438 658689 MALINI S F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/27/2008

439 666148 MANOHARI R F MBC Academic 297 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

440 693130 KEERTHIKA G F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

441 701589 VIJAYALAKSHMI K F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/25/2007

442 711063 KALAIVANI S F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/24/2008

443 725391 SOWNTHARYA A F ST Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/29/2008

444 757062 JEEVIKA J F BC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

445 787098 NADEESWARI K F SC Academic 297 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/26/2007

446 795916 MITHRA M F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/28/2008

447 807569 SRIDEVI M F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/4/2008

448 816342 Hejeevetha F BC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/7/2008

449 818962 SRITHIKA M F SC Academic 297 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/3/2008

450 630784 JAMUNA G F MBC Academic 296 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2007

451 653810 SIVARANJANI P F BC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/16/2007

452 676163 SHANMUGAPRIYA M F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/4/2008

453 679566 RENUKA S F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/2/2008

454 684575 KAVIYA DHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/11/2008
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455 692943 DIVYA R F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/30/2007

456 696177 KARTHIKA A F BC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/24/2007

457 698219 SUTHA S F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

458 721362 ANGALAPARAMESWARI MF MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/12/2008

459 737431 RANJANI M F MBC Academic 296 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

460 741321 SWETHA S F BC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

461 747417 MAHA V F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/24/2008

462 758658 BAVATHARANI R F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/3/2008

463 777629 KEERTHANA M F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 7/19/2008

464 781217 KANCHANA S F SC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/28/2008

465 799903 NANDHINI D F MBC Academic 296 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/10/2008

466 803874 HASHINI K F MBC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/11/2008

467 816547 Ranjani M F MBC Academic 296 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

468 821487 ABINAYA MEENA M F BC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

469 826554 RAMYA M F SC Academic 296 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/27/2007

470 622740 DIVYABHARATHI M F BC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

471 644922 KAVIYA K F MBC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2008
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472 645652 GAYATHIRI V F BC Academic 295 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/3/2007

473 648208 DHANUSHA J F MBC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/17/2008

474 670056 KASTHURI A F MBC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/21/2008

475 670761 PRATHIBA M F MBC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/25/2007

476 699403 DURGASRI K F BC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/5/2008

477 716070 VINODHINI C F BC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/17/2008

478 725321 JEMUNA C F SC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/25/2008

479 741253 MADHUMITHA F MBC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/29/2008

480 748308 ANANTHI S F BC Academic 295 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/24/2008

481 757899 NISHA S F SC Academic 295 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2007

482 623847 SRIDEVI N F BC Academic 294 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2007

483 634580 ATCHAYA P F MBC Academic 294 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/9/2007

484 646846 PAVITHRA S F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/7/2008

485 649745 SRIDEVI N F BC Academic 294 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2007

486 668847 SHALINI G F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2007

487 671535 RACSHANA V F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/14/2008

488 684197 RAKSANA R F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/23/2008
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489 694136 MADHAVI M F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/6/2008

490 699493 AISHWARYA M F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2008

491 705195 KANMANI M F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/6/2007

492 716555 KALAIVANI R F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

493 719870 SUVATHI R F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

494 728554 kanishka s F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/21/2008

495 738717 SUDHARSHINI A F MBC Academic 294 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2006

496 738739 SATHYA V F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

497 747248 RAJAGOWRI R F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/5/2008

498 748815 SUJI D F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/4/2008

499 754915 JENITHA R F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/1/2007

500 786402 RUBIKA R F BC Academic 294 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/7/2007

501 788030 THENMOZHI B F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/24/2008

502 788975 SAMITHYARAI R F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/9/2008

503 803834 Gopika M F BC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/8/2007

504 803849 LOGESWARI P F SC Academic 294 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

505 805519 DEEPABHARATHI T F MBC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2007

Page 30



506 816721 HARISHMA F MBC Academic 294 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.BOTANY4.ZOOLOGY
  5.PHYSICS6.CHEMISTRY 5/10/2008

507 822149 PRIYA K F SC Academic 294 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/24/2008

508 644917 SWATHI S F BC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/6/2007

509 668722 DEVATHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2008

510 684969 KAVITHA C F MBC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

511 712587 Praveena S F MBC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

512 717633 THARSHNA C F SC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/16/2008

513 725943 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/18/2008

514 727348 GAYATHIRI M F MBC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/20/2008

515 739120 ANUSIYA K F SC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/17/2007

516 761923 SHANMUGAPRIYA K F MBC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/21/2007

517 764893 BALAKEERTHANA R F BC Academic 293 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/2/2008

518 766074 ASHIKA B F BC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/14/2008

519 789863 AYSA SIRIN N F BCM Academic 293 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/22/2006

520 795350 BHAVANA S F SC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/1/2007

521 796581 YOGESHWARI R F BC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/24/2008

522 799390 NAVEENA R F BC Academic 293 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/15/2008
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523 632342 KAVIYA S F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/29/2007

524 658812 SAKTHISRI B F BC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/19/2007

525 661208 BHARATHI V F BC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2008

526 663206 ABIRAMI V F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/3/2008

527 666489 ABINAYA P F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2007

528 680405 BANUPRIYA K F BC Academic 292 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/12/2006

529 705503 DEVIKA M F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/15/2008

530 712284 KASTHURI V F SC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/10/2008

531 752623 RISHIKA S F BC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/29/2008

532 757799 PANDI MEENAL K F SC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/2/2008

533 763927 TAMILVANI P F BC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2007

534 796887 SENTHAMIZHSELVI G F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/17/2008

535 802479 SIVASAKTHI P F MBC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/28/2008

536 812832 ROSHINI T F BC Academic 292 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/18/2008

537 623535 SARANYA R F SC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/13/2007

538 638548 DHARUNA M F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/16/2008

539 686337 PRIYADHARSHINI J F BC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/19/2008
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540 734151 PADMAPRIYA P F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/30/2007

541 741191 DHARSHINI K F ST Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/3/2007

542 746877 RABIKA M F SC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2007

543 748764 HARINI S F BC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/20/2008

544 766129 PREMA G F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/25/2008

545 766463 ANITHA M F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/22/2008

546 767260 SANMATHI S F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/14/2008

547 771283 SHEELA M F SC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/12/2007

548 780103 SRINITHI V F SC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

549 780261 UTHRA M F BC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

550 784068 DHANALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/22/2008

551 784441 SRINITHI G F SC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/25/2008

552 785835 AKSHAYA B F MBC Academic 291 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/2/2007

553 808958 ABINAYA K F MBC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/17/2008

554 818540 UMAMAGESHWARI K F BC Academic 291 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

555 666603 PRADEEBA B F MBC Academic 290 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

556 734311 SABASRI R F MBC Academic 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/14/2008
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557 744785 NIVETHA S F BC Academic 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/2/2008

558 753473 ATCHAYA A F SC Academic 290 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

559 775238 pradeeba b F MBC Academic 290 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

560 790208 GAYATHRI A F SC Academic 290 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 10/31/2007

561 631886 REVATHI M F SC Academic 289 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/8/2007

562 636237 KEERTHIKA M F MBC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

563 637317 Viji S F MBC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

564 647264 BANUMARI P F MBC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/25/2008

565 665735 RAMEESABIBI S F BCM Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/15/2008

566 694347 MENAKA R F SC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/10/2008

567 695678 ATCHAYA K F SC Academic 289 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/23/2008

568 719310 RAJAPRIYA R F SC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/1/2008

569 751262 THIRISHALINI M F BC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/3/2008

570 757536 JAMEENA S F SC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/2/2008

571 772678 MENAKA S F SC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/27/2008

572 777406 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM Academic 289 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

573 778942 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM Academic 289 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008
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574 780024 KANIMOZHI R F MBC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/29/2007

575 795912 SHAVUKIYA NAZEEM A F BCM Academic 289 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2008

576 799973 SUNDARA PANDI G F MBC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/7/2007

577 817250 Akalya R F BC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

578 820277 ANUS SRI P F SC Academic 289 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/9/2008

579 622842 PAVITHRA N F BC Academic 288 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/23/2006

580 643202 SARASWATHI R F BC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

581 712172 SANSRANI R F BC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/27/2007

582 735332 SHARMILA S F BC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/14/2008

583 766307 SANDHIYA S F SC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 6/5/2007

584 776720 JAYAPRIYA M F BC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/9/2007

585 781094 SATHYAPRIYA N F MBC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/26/2007

586 787049 BHARATHI K F SC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/21/2008

587 797581 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F ST Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/1/2008

588 819533 SANTHINI A F MBC Academic 288 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/31/2008

589 630754 VANAJA M F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/2/2008

590 649347 MARUTHAYEE ALIAS MAHALAKSHMIF BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/3/2008
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591 658006 VEERALAKSHMI K F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/17/2008

592 678441 POOJA A F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/26/2008

593 683341 MOHANAPRIYA M F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/14/2008

594 685956 LAVANYA V F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/26/2008

595 695210 NATHIYA S F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/5/2008

596 699534 SUGUMARI S F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/21/2008

597 700936 NISHA M F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/9/2008

598 709816 NANTHINI N F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/25/2008

599 717694 PRIYANGA S F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/23/2007

600 727849 MUTHUMANI A F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/20/2008

601 738221 VINOTHA C F SC Academic 287 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/1/2007

602 752175 BAVATHARANI M F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/14/2008

603 752320 SHANMUGAPRIYA M F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 12/21/2007

604 755531 MALINI B F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2007

605 768209 SWETHA R F ST Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/17/2008

606 770199 DURGADEVI M F SC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/4/2008

607 773381 KAVITHA A F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/21/2008
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608 790381 ELAKKIYA A F BC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/14/2008

609 798277 ELAKKIYA G F MBC Academic 287 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

610 612685 SIVABHARATHI M F BC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

611 627036 NABITHA N F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/20/2007

612 628218 AARTHI C F BC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/28/2007

613 648262 KOWSALYA K F SC Academic 286 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/4/2007

614 650904 CHINNAMMAL V F MBC Academic 286 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/29/2006

615 655641 SANTHIYA S F SC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/24/2008

616 663921 BHUVANESWARI S F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/16/2008

617 672217 VALLIAMMAI B F BC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/8/2007

618 674787 GAYATHRI V F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

619 706983 SHIFANA PARVEEN S F BCM Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/9/2008

620 708518 GOWTHAMI R F SC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/17/2008

621 711389 BRINDHA K F BC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

622 714788 NETHRA S F MBC Academic 286 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/11/2007

623 719839 SANTHIYA P F SC Academic 286 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/13/2008

624 738439 GOWRISRI D F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/11/2008
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625 747184 ATCHAYA E F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/20/2008

626 767254 PRADEEPA P F SC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/9/2007

627 787397 BOOMITHA K F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/23/2008

628 793850 KAVIYA M F BC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

629 795840 ABIRAMI K F MBC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2008

630 819007 SHOBANA M F SC Academic 286 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/17/2008

631 605953 KEERTHIKA S F BC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/23/2007

632 652539 RAJESWARI K F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/28/2008

633 656965 AJITHA G F SC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/20/2008

634 664400 PRIYADHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/25/2007

635 666016 SHARMILA G F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008

636 668881 SANDANA LAKSHMI U F BC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/26/2008

637 679818 DHEEPA P F SC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/30/2008

638 739576 MAHALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/9/2008

639 742005 MATHUMITHA S F SC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/14/2008

640 776114 RENUGA DEVI M F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/14/2008

641 777060 HARINI E F SC Academic 285 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2006
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642 786586 VIJAYALATHA P F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

643 793860 BHUVANESHWARI S F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/25/2008

644 804375 MALATHI P F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/14/2008

645 815947 DURGA P F SC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

646 816031 SUBIYA S F MBC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/15/2007

647 825677 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 285 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/9/2008

648 635308 Devi A F MBC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 10/27/2007

649 661317 Muthu F BC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/11/2008

650 665531 DHIVYA M F BC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/24/2008

651 669627 NIVETHA S F BC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/7/2008

652 671157 PONMATHI R F SC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/30/2008

653 699903 VENNILA F SC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

654 731459 AADHITYA D F BC Academic 284 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/5/2007

655 739318 SUMITHRA R F SC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/30/2008

656 739885 UMA MAHESWARI V F MBC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

657 747362 KANIKA S F SC Academic 284 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/7/2008

658 755892 ANANDHI A F MBC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/9/2007
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659 768383 TAMILARASI V F MBC Academic 284 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/31/2007

660 768451 SUVETHA R F MBC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/14/2007

661 796230 VINMATHI B F SC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/15/2008

662 802170 MAHA M F MBC Academic 284 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.
   CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

10/20/2008

663 808729 VARSHINI M F MBC Academic 284 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/19/2008

664 662648 GAYATHRI M F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 4/1/2008

665 665577 MAHESWARI K F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/19/2007

666 668009 YAZHINI S F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2007

667 677413 SWATHI R F MBC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

668 681114 SWATHI R F MBC Academic 283 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

669 684533 APARNA A F SC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

670 696396 ANJUKA A F MBC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/18/2008

671 729140 DEEPIKA R F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/12/2008

672 730802 AMSAVENI C F MBC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/2/2008

673 774869 SUVITHA S F SC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/26/2007

674 788590 REKHA R F ST Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/8/2008

675 789991 SHDILLAH A F SC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2007
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676 792674 KARTHIKA M F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 4/8/2008

677 817168 THEN MOZHI M F BC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2008

678 820241 PANDIMEENA R F MBC Academic 283 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/12/2007

679 630806 BARANI A F BC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

680 632722 JEEVITHA M F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2007

681 637764 THAHSIN RITHIKA M F BCM Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/14/2007

682 667569 SUBBULAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2008

683 669238 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

684 676385 VIYAGULA SARITHA P F BC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/25/2008

685 700196 BAVADHARANI.S F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/30/2008

686 728753 Thilna S F SC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2008

687 730141 SIVARANJANI S F BC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/6/2008

688 735774 NIA SRI K F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2007

689 787315 ABIRAMI A F SC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008

690 799902 SWETHA R F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/11/2008

691 801204 RITHIKA D F BC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/10/2008

692 802222 MONISHA K F SC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/22/2008
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693 807735 ANUSIYA C F MBC Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/14/2008

694 810910 SANTHIYA S F ST Academic 282 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/7/2009

695 634200 DHANUSHA T F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/20/2008

696 640568 SAJITHA J F BCM Academic 281 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/12/2008

697 662326 HARINI R F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/23/2007

698 663455 MADHUMITHA M F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/4/2008

699 691214 PANDIMEENA K F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/19/2008

700 696050 SARANYA C F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/7/2008

701 699190 AGILA P F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/4/2007

702 699593 SHIBA MARY A F BC Academic 281 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/2/2006

703 724180 RAJATHI P F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/6/2007

704 741688 DHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/9/2008

705 742345 KALEESWARI R F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/28/2008

706 745060 NIRANJANA S F BC Academic 281 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2006

707 747221 PANDISHIBINAYA A F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/15/2008

708 759193 KALAISELVI S F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/21/2008

709 783597 MATHIVATHANI K F SC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2008
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710 793265 DHARANI K F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/13/2008

711 818650 SHANMUGAPRIYA P F MBC Academic 281 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/23/2008

712 613442 KAVIYA M F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

713 648589 RADHA R F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

714 651533 MUTHUDHARSHINI K F BC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2008

715 664518 JAGADEESHWARI G F SC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/2/2008

716 665627 SELVALAKSHMI M F BC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/11/2008

717 679289 PRADEEPA K F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 4/7/2008

718 686853 DEVIRANI P F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/3/2007

719 696840 RENUGA S F MBC Academic 280 success    1.ENGLISH2.PHYSICS3.CHEMISTRY4.BOTA
   NY5.ZOOLOGY6.TAMIL 10/24/2007

720 698322 AMBIKA A F BC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/17/2007

721 732210 MEENA M F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/7/2008

722 744475 YOGA DHARSHINI A F SC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/27/2007

723 750834 MAHESWARI L F MBC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2006

724 768276 JOTHINITHI T F SC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/3/2007

725 803599 JAYASRI ALA F SC Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/25/2007

726 809275 FARHANA BEGUM A F BCM Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/3/2007

Page 43



727 815622 BANUMATHI T F ST Academic 280 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

728 627398 JAYASHRILALITHA V F SC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/7/2008

729 666241 BHUVANESWARI S F SC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/17/2008

730 685948 ANTONY VENUS CHRISTIYANA SF BC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/23/2008

731 686013 MUTHULAKSHMI P F SCA Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/14/2008

732 692557 SIVARANJANI R F MBC Academic 279 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/19/2007

733 700556 VELLACHIAMMAL S F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/9/2008

734 703065 SRINITHI K F SC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/28/2008

735 703097 NISHANTHI V F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/29/2009

736 711297 ANBARASI L F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

737 721953 KAVIYA J F BC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/3/2007

738 742719 PRIYADHARSHINI N F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/6/2008

739 746869 PRIYANGA S F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/24/2008

740 756382 DIVYADHARSHINI M F BC Academic 279 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/25/2008

741 756611 RAMYA K F BC Academic 279 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/18/2007

742 758072 PONSELVI S F BC Academic 279 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

743 763770 BAKKIYALAKSHMI R F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/9/2007
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744 769544 VRITHIKA S F SC Academic 279 To Be Verified
 1.ENGLISH2.PHYSICAL 

   EDUCATION3.BIOLOGY4.CHEMISTRY5.PH
 YSICS

10/1/2007

745 786834 SWATHI F BC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/13/2008

746 790893 NIVETHA M F MBC Academic 279 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2003

747 795724 SUJATHA M F SC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/20/2007

748 802501 NIVEDHA S F SC Academic 279 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/24/2008

749 810374 PRIYANGA A F MBC Academic 279 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/28/2007

750 815517 MUTHAZHAKI J F ST Academic 279 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/5/2007

751 826104 PONSELVI S F BC Academic 279 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/1/2008

752 632189 PAVYA P F SC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/28/2007

753 664666 JANANI V F MBC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/13/2008

754 721047 KARTHIKA P F MBC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

755 727492 Asha M F SC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2007

756 748289 MANASHVINI M F BC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/31/2007

757 762507 NITHYA V F MBC Academic 278 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/12/2007

758 804520 PRIYADHARSHINI V F MBC Academic 278 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2007

759 812963 YUVADHARANI M F SC Academic 278 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/7/2008

760 647789 PANDIMEENAL A F MBC Academic 277 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008
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761 649183 RAGHAVI K F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2008

762 670592 NABILA BEGAM K F BCM Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/18/2008

763 672736 KAYALVIZHI C F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/25/2008

764 678766 KAVIYA A F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/14/2007

765 690696 AMBIKA M F BC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/16/2008

766 694110 SWETHA T F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/8/2008

767 699003 SRINITHI P F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

768 714980 SINDHU S F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/30/2007

769 715440 ABINAYA S F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/14/2007

770 719760 DHARSHINI S F SC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/5/2008

771 727093 THAMILARASI S F BC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/11/2008

772 733231 KEERTHANA V F BC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/8/2008

773 738505 RITHANYA I F SC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/13/2007

774 760202 Jeyasri c F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/20/2007

775 782406 RAGAVI S F BC Academic 277 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/22/2008

776 787633 PRIYADHARSHINI J F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/5/2008

777 796332 NITHISHA T F SC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/14/2008
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778 798099 ANISHYA S F SC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/10/2007

779 803259 SANTHIYA A F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/28/2008

780 812692 PRIYADHARSHINI D F MBC Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/3/2007

781 815022 PRITHIKA L F MBC Academic 277 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/17/2006

782 821500 Vidhya A F ST Academic 277 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/23/2008

783 624473 ANUSA B F MBC Academic 276 duplicate    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BIOLOGY4.MATH
   EMATICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 6/2/2008

784 629215 Venmathi C F BC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/18/2008

785 639811 VARSHINI K F SC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 8/7/2007

786 646191 RADHIKA S F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/13/2008

787 647607 YOGESHWARI M F BC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

788 683268 PRIYADHARSHINI C F MBC Academic 276 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/8/2007

789 686640 JEEVA S F SC Academic 276 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/4/2008

790 688706 ROHINI R F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/6/2007

791 691210 DHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/18/2007

792 691284 GANGA P F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/13/2008

793 696603 MALATHI P F SC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/7/2008

794 696786 Elamathi T F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/10/2008
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795 713863 SUBHA SARITHA J F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/7/2008

796 719469 VISHALIYA V F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.ZOOLOGY 12/5/2007

797 729288 DIVYA D F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2007

798 737004 ISHWARYA P F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/18/2008

799 752996 SHALINI C F MBC Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/2/2008

800 753746 RETHINA KUMARI K F MBC Academic 276 To Be Verified    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/28/2007

801 761647 CHINNAMMAL C F MBC Academic 276 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/25/2007

802 765518 SASIKALA P F ST Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/17/2008

803 795270 ARIVAZHAKAN E F ST Academic 276 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/16/2007

804 600345 SORNAMBIKA N F BC Academic 275 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/29/2008

805 624953 SIVAKAMI C F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/16/2008

806 639203 DURGA A F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2008

807 644746 Diviya K F BC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/24/2008

808 676200 NANDHINI T F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/10/2008

809 679049 KANMANI R F BC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/30/2008

810 693694 RAJALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/2/2008

811 694318 ARULMOZHI A F ST Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2008
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812 708615 R.Meenalochini F SC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/29/2007

813 710934 ALMAS BANU F BCM Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/27/2007

814 725281 AKILA M F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/27/2008

815 733555 INDHUMATHI R F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/22/2008

816 737055 AKILA S F MBC Academic 275 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/12/2007

817 738810 RITHIKA R F SC Academic 275 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/19/2006

818 747772 JOTHIKA S F SC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/15/2007

819 769543 ABIRAMI M F MBC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

820 776444 LOKESHWARI S F BC Academic 275 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/17/2008

821 778377 VAISHALI T F MBC Academic 275 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/31/2008

822 785027 Kalpana R F SC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

823 796972 PRAVEENA S F SC Academic 275 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2008

824 802605 VAISHALI T F MBC Academic 275 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2008

825 627037 KALAISELVI V F SC Academic 274 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/3/2008

826 652471 MAHESWARI B F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/2/2008

827 663069 HARINI P F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/5/2008

828 663613 KRITHIKA P F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2008
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829 667494 DEEBIKA P F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/13/2008

830 671337 DEEPIKA S F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

831 697376 Banupriya P F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/22/2008

832 710861 KEERUTHIKASRI S F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/26/2008

833 712125 MARIYAMMA V F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/15/2008

834 714000 JANANI N F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/31/2008

835 728504 KAVIYA P F MBC Academic 274 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/14/2006

836 729127 ANGELA R F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/3/2007

837 734635 DEEPIKA R F MBC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 1/1/2008

838 735021 HARSHINI M F MBC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2007

839 743964 ANNAPOORANI M F MBC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/20/2008

840 757257 KAVIDHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/13/2008

841 773973 KASTHURI S F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/15/2007

842 775509 LAVANYA M F SC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007

843 779729 ABINAYA.M F MBC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/10/2008

844 824776 Deepika A F BC Academic 274 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/23/2007

845 648492 SRINITHI M F BC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/20/2008
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846 664581 SUNDARAMBAL P F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/20/2008

847 668995 GAJALAKSHMI M F BC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2007

848 670032 DHANALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/14/2008

849 674210 PANDI PRIYA S F BC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/29/2008

850 684213 SOBIYA A F BC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/2/2007

851 700810 karthika F BC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/24/2007

852 701955 NATHIYA G F MBC Academic 273 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

853 703072 KANAGA P F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/30/2008

854 703729 KRISHNAKUMARI U F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/13/2008

855 706362 KALAIVANI D F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/20/2008

856 712345 PRITHIKA F SC Academic 273 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2007

857 738226 BAVATHARANI R F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/29/2008

858 752960 VIMALADEVI R F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/7/2008

859 804426 ATCHAYA S F SC Academic 273 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/14/2008

860 807921 ATCHAYA S F SC Academic 273 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/14/2008

861 808747 POORANAM M F MBC Academic 273 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2008

862 625093 PAVITHRA S F BC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/12/2008
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863 651070 WASEEMA THASNEEM MF BCM Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

864 657052 JOTHILAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 272 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/29/2008

865 665731 VINOTHA P F SC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2007

866 667893 ELANGAVI M F MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.ZOOLOGY6.BOTANY 2/8/2008

867 680294 MOWNIKA M F MBC Academic 272 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/1/2007

868 681388 SUBALAKSHMI M F SC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/27/2008

869 683890 ABIRAMI M F MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/31/2008

870 699947 VINOTHINI S F BC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/18/2007

871 712857 ATHI AKILA SANGEETHAF SC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/8/2007

872 719761 VINOTHINI V F SC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

873 722206 Abirami K F SC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/14/2008

874 745564 SWETHA C F BC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/25/2008

875 762963 SRINISHA A F MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/27/2008

876 771421 PAVITHRA F BC Academic 272 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/4/2008

877 782704 RAGAVI A F MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

878 793171 KEERTHIKA VASUKI A VF MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/14/2008

879 794000 THASVITHA F MBC Academic 272 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/14/2008
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880 650926 KEERTHANA K F BC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2008

881 665231 ABINAYA E F ST Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/14/2008

882 670612 SUBASRI P F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

883 679048 AKILASRI P F MBC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 7/3/2008

884 704992 ANUSIYA P F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/2/2008

885 717363 BOWSIYA HELAN L F BC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/22/2008

886 717584 KEERTHANA B F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/18/2009

887 725606 BHUVANESHWARI G F BC Academic 271 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/12/2007

888 726079 MONISHA A F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/5/2007

889 738589 AKALYA V F MBC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/4/2008

890 747363 REBEKA S F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/14/2008

891 771399 SELVI P F MBC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

892 786614 BOOPANA G F MBC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/18/2008

893 786961 Kavivarshini S F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/14/2008

894 800557 NAGA AKSHAYA M V F BC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/15/2008

895 814733 SARANYA A F BC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/16/2007

896 820567 ASTROSE M F SC Academic 271 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/21/2007
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897 634207 HEMAMALINI A F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2007

898 634586 MAHAMATHI A F SC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/18/2008

899 654163 DEVADHA S F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/5/2008

900 654664 DHANALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/18/2009

901 657372 SANGEETHA F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/17/2008

902 664020 KAVIYA S F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.ZOOLOGY 4/11/2008

903 664369 MATHUBALA M F SC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/15/2008

904 664849 SUBITHA G F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/14/2007

905 667160 PRAMESHWARI R F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

906 668349 HARIPRIYA M F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/20/2008

907 682822 SUMATHI S F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/26/2008

908 684493 kavipriya K F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/17/2008

909 685302 RAKKAMMAL V F SC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/9/2007

910 696410 VEMBU R F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/6/2008

911 724630 VENNILA A F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/11/2008

912 730696 LAKSHMIPRIYA T F SC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

913 738272 DHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 270 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/18/2007
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914 773787 THIRISHA V F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2007

915 775136 ALAGUSELVI K F SC Academic 270 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

916 785761 ALAGUSELVI K F SC Academic 270 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

917 797896 BARANI M F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/9/2008

918 812777 PRABA A F BC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/6/2007

919 812951 ANUSUYA S F MBC Academic 270 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/5/2008

920 613972 SATHYA M F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

921 631409 MAKESHWARI V F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/29/2008

922 637884 SHANTHI S F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/2/2008

923 670043 KOKILAVANI K F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/14/2008

924 672437 HARISH F SC Academic 269 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/30/2008

925 672586 PRADEEPA P F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2007

926 681764 KAVIYA G F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/9/2007

927 686009 THENMOZHI V F SC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/11/2007

928 695355 PRATHIBA F SC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

929 702198 AMSHAVARSHINI S F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/16/2008

930 704512 SHONIKA S F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/14/2007
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931 709012 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/28/2008

932 710980 GAYATHRI S F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/24/2008

933 721311 SANTHIYA EASWARI A F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/12/2008

934 727947 PRABALAKSHMI S F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2007

935 729284 PANDY MEENA P F SC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/24/2007

936 740607 GOPIKA A F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/10/2008

937 752799 RAGAVI N F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/1/2007

938 753142 NIVETHA G F BC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/16/2008

939 753906 VISHALINI R F MBC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/14/2008

940 753981 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 269 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/1/2007

941 820136 MATHIBASRI F SC Academic 269 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/12/2008

942 632860 AGALYA A F SC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/7/2008

943 634077 NIVETHA A F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/14/2007

944 646831 ALAGU DHARSHINI T F SC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 7/14/2008

945 647590 NITHYA S F BC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/16/2008

946 658829 JOTHIKA S F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/11/2008

947 662506 SANGEETHA K F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/3/2008
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948 663031 SOBA SHRI D F SC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/26/2007

949 663616 PRIYADHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/11/2008

950 681748 MAHALAKSHMI S F SC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

951 702086 SOBIYA K F BC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/21/2008

952 703177 Kaviya. D F SC Academic 268 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2007

953 728604 DEVADHARSHINI P K F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/8/2008

954 729300 PUNITHASRI N F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2008

955 741698 PAVITHRA V F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/15/2008

956 743195 DHANAPRIYA D F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/22/2008

957 756740 PERIYANAYAKI M F BC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/28/2007

958 767348 BHUVANESWARI V F SC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

959 775954 KANISHKA K F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/21/2008

960 776079 KAVITHENDRAL K F BC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/27/2007

961 784027 PRIYADHARSHINI M F BC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

962 789635 DHARANI S F MBC Academic 268 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

963 626376 POOJASRI D F BC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/17/2007

964 638386 NITHYA K F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/4/2008
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965 639400 KEERTHANA S F BC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/10/2008

966 651774 Pavithra S F SC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/28/2008

967 656034 SOUNDARYA R F BC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

968 691228 DHARUNYA P F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/30/2008

969 705220 VIJAYA DHARSHINI K F SC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/6/2008

970 710170 PRIYA DHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/26/2008

971 716181 KALAISELVI V F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/6/2007

972 720742 PRIYADHARSHINI A F BC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/13/2008

973 728059 SUBHASHINI C F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2007

974 729017 RAJITHA K F SC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/24/2008

975 736370 LOSHANA S F MBC Academic 267 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/2/2008

976 738186 DEEPIKA A F SC Academic 267 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/6/2008

977 758053 KEERTHIKA G F MBC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

978 801808 SUBHASHINI B F BC Academic 267 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 6/8/2008

979 827523 JEEVITHA V F MBCVocational267 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/25/2008

980 649661 SOPIYA M F SC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/9/2007

981 654844 VALLIKKANNU D F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008
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982 662984 SORNALAKSHMI S F BC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/18/2007

983 683334 Dheepa R F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/29/2008

984 691593 MAHALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2007

985 705735 SOWMIYA G F SC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/24/2007

986 725727 SUBA LAKSHMI S F BC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/13/2008

987 728611 KUMUTHADEVI V F SC Academic 266 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/20/2007

988 754303 KASTHURI A F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/21/2008

989 755674 KEERTHIKA R F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/11/2008

990 767490 AKALYA G F SC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/18/2008

991 794365 NIVEDHA T F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/26/2008

992 810882 S.BUVANESHWARI F MBC Academic 266 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/9/2008

993 822418 KUMUTHADEVI V F SC Academic 266 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/20/2007

994 625024 SHARMILADEVI P F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/10/2007

995 628568 SHALINI M F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/31/2008

996 629373 DHANALAKSHMI E F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/26/2008

997 630252 ELAKKIYA P F BC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2007

998 657126 DHARUNIKA R F BC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/10/2008
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999 663210 SINDHUJA P F MBC Academic 265 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/5/2008

1000 678341 ATCHAYA D F BC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2008

1001 680047 PARIMALA B F SC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/14/2008

1002 693706 SARANYA K T MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/19/2008

1003 704682 RESHMA V F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/18/2008

1004 717902 BANU SRI A F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/17/2007

1005 742781 VISALINI V F MBC Academic 265 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/7/2008

1006 755248 LAVANYA V F MBC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/31/2007

1007 797047 SUSMITHA S F BC Academic 265 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 8/6/2007

1008 607340 KAVIYA S F SCA Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/29/2008

1009 630114 SANKARI DEVI M F BC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/11/2007

1010 674361 DHARSHINI N F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

1011 693509 VITHYA SRI R F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/3/2008

1012 693910 AGALYA T F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/22/2007

1013 704629 SARVIKA N F SC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/19/2007

1014 728558 LAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 264 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2006

1015 744603 DURGASHRI PL F SC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2007
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1016 747977 KANIMOZHI C F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008

1017 774244 AARTI M F BC Academic 264 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/23/2007

1018 779511 AASHIKA C F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/5/2008

1019 784124 RAJALAKSHMI R F SCA Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/11/2008

1020 788135 SAINA P F SC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/26/2007

1021 814197 LAKSHMI F MBC Academic 264 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/22/2007

1022 631779 KATHERIN SHEELA J F BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2007

1023 644798 BHARATHIDEVI S F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

1024 687380 BHARATHI B F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/24/2008

1025 697937 ANUSHIYA P F SC Academic 263 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

1026 698247 ABINAYA R F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 11/18/2007

1027 700545 ANGEL NITHARCHANA AF BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/13/2008

1028 703378 ATCHAYA M F BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/14/2008

1029 729350 MADHUMATHI F MBC Academic 263 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BOTANY4.ZOOL
   OGY5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 12/15/2007

1030 730031 VISHNAVI K F SC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/26/2008

1031 734532 SRINITHI D F SC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008

1032 749554 BAVANASRI M F BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/11/2008
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1033 757200 ASMITHA S F SC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/22/2008

1034 764381 DIVYA S F BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/30/2008

1035 765317 PARKAVI S F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

1036 782567 RITHIGA M F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

1037 788994 PERIYAMMAL B F SC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 6/27/2008

1038 792057 SARINA T F MBC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/24/2007

1039 798514 kokila Mary A F BC Academic 263 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/5/2007

1040 614246 MAHESWARI P F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2007

1041 632315 VEERAMEGALA J F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/19/2008

1042 638638 Mahalakshmi V F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/28/2008

1043 638803 SARANYA M F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/28/2007

1044 646590 GAYATHRI M F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/22/2008

1045 649459 DAYANIYA R F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/5/2008

1046 651208 Swathi T F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

1047 669083 DHARSHINI M F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/12/2007

1048 699594 KANIMOZHI M F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 3/6/2008

1049 700792 PRIYA R F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/16/2008
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1050 701224 RAJESWARI P F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

1051 703764 HARINI C F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 11/27/2007

1052 705575 RISHIKA G F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/23/2008

1053 711690 BAVANI M F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/1/2008

1054 720589 JAYA SRIRAM M F BC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/28/2008

1055 748722 ARUNA SRI A F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

1056 754983 KAVIYA N F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 2/3/2008

1057 772992 PUGAZHINI L C F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

1058 779171 GAYATHRI K F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2008

1059 786516 ALAGULAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/3/2008

1060 787331 PUGAZHYA A F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.CHEMIS
   TRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/9/2008

1061 794256 ABINAYA D F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/24/2008

1062 796814 SANTHIYA S F MBC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/9/2008

1063 805794 AKALYA S F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

1064 811767 AMUTHA M F BC Academic 262 success     1.TAMIL2.BENGALI3.PHYSICS4.ZOOLOGY
  5.BOTANY6.CHEMISTRY 6/29/2008

1065 821217 PREETHA P F SC Academic 262 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/11/2008

1066 823997 MANIMEKALAI C F MBC Academic 262 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2006
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1067 627607 DHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/24/2008

1068 641039 REJIYA C F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/12/2008

1069 652524 AARITHA M F BCM Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/1/2008

1070 665112 SURUTHI S F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/1/2008

1071 670541 SIVASANKARI P F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/13/2007

1072 684278 VANTHANA S F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/18/2008

1073 685700 YOGESHWARI V F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/16/2008

1074 694245 SANTHIYA.C F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/11/2008

1075 696316 AKILANDESHWARI A F MBC Academic 261 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2007

1076 700515 SUVETHA A F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2007

1077 700664 PAVITHRA F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/15/2008

1078 701568 JAYA F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/6/2007

1079 702492 GUNAPRIYA G F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/24/2008

1080 713817 Bavatharani V F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2007

1081 731644 LATHIKA M F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008

1082 740185 RUBHA M F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/14/2008

1083 761416 ANIRTHA S S R F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/1/2008
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1084 761789 DEEPIKA R F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/24/2007

1085 766453 GAYATHRI S F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/8/2007

1086 772738 BIRUNTHA S F MBC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2008

1087 778143 KRISHNAVENI C F BC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/16/2008

1088 814633 MADHUMITHA P F SC Academic 261 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/28/2007

1089 623568 BRINDHA M F MBC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

1090 647845 ARTHI K F MBC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/7/2008

1091 661879 YUVASRI A F MBC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/8/2007

1092 663773 SUBALAKSHMI R F BC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

1093 671142 DHANALAKSHMI N F MBC Academic 260 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMPUTER 
   SCIENCE4.BIOLOGY5.PHYSICS6.CHEMISTR

 Y
6/6/2008

1094 679036 SUBALAKSHMI R F BC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/26/2007

1095 692165 PRIYA P F MBC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008

1096 694795 GOWSALYA P F BC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/28/2008

1097 699729 KAYALVIZHI B F SC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/10/2008

1098 710933 HIVITHRA S F MBC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

1099 716312 SWATHI M F BC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/20/2008

1100 742834 GEETHA LAKSHMI K F BC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/2/2007
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1101 748673 ABIRAMI S F BC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIO-CHEMISTRY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2008

1102 749926 VENNILA V F BC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/9/2008

1103 761534 SIVAPRIYA V F SC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/10/2008

1104 783251 RITHIKA M F SC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/17/2008

1105 784183 KARTHIKA S F BC Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/24/2007

1106 784296 SAMRUTH BEEVI R F BCM Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/19/2008

1107 787395 VISHALINI S F SCA Academic 260 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.ZOOLOGY 7/27/2007

1108 802396 MUTHUPRIYA G F SC Academic 260 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/20/2007

1109 634233 DEVIKA M F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/24/2008

1110 643268 KAMATCHI S F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

1111 646839 AZHAGU P F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/8/2007

1112 653136 PAVITHRA S F SC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/18/2008

1113 675118 TAMILARASI P F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/6/2008

1114 684006 MAHA M F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/1/2008

1115 684755 SHANTHI K F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

1116 686306 GNANASOUNDHARYA PF ST Academic 259 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/30/2007

1117 692737 SINDUMATHI S F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/4/2008
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1118 700193 Durga S F BC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/16/2008

1119 733909 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/2/2008

1120 765180 MOUNIGA K F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2008

1121 772707 MEENA R F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2007

1122 781215 KAYALVIZHI G F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/26/2007

1123 783478 RAKSHITHA V F SC Academic 259 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/11/2008

1124 785547 VIJAYADHARSHINI V F SC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/28/2008

1125 821034 ABINAYA A F SC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/29/2007

1126 821313 Nandhini G F MBC Academic 259 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/29/2008

1127 604055 SANGEETHA S F MBC Academic 258 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/6/2007

1128 650613 RUTHRA DEVI C F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/25/2008

1129 661540 VIJAYA VARSHINI C F SC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/29/2007

1130 662448 YOGESHWARI G F SC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2007

1131 679216 PRITHIGA V F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/18/2008

1132 697543 SRIVIDHYA S F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/19/2007

1133 699466 SIVARANJANI S F BC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008

1134 710911 RATHIKA P F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/15/2008
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1135 718072 KEERTHIKA S F MBC Academic 258 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BOTANY4.ZOOL
   OGY5.ENGLISH6.TAMIL 11/15/2008

1136 738886 THRISHA S F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/30/2008

1137 750119 BHUVANESHWARI S F MBC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

1138 750418 SANDHIYA K F SC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/12/2007

1139 772468 SAKTHI R F SC Academic 258 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/31/2005

1140 786463 PRIYA R F ST Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/2/2008

1141 794758 HARINI S F SC Academic 258 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/19/2008

1142 817364 JEEVITHA J F SC Academic 258 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/25/2008

1143 818097 GAYATHRI V F SC Academic 258 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.
   CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS

4/20/2008

1144 629032 JANANI C F SC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/29/2007

1145 657174 THILAGAVATHI K F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/7/2007

1146 657518 SIVABHARATHI F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/16/2008

1147 666121 KALEESHWARI S F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/27/2007

1148 666268 MAHA ESWARI P F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/17/2007

1149 666331 RAMYA S F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/1/2007

1150 672390 JANANI C F BC Academic 257 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/13/2007
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1151 677117 AMALA S F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/13/2007

1152 695907 KALEESWARI M F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/29/2007

1153 702749 GANISHKA S F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/26/2008

1154 718524 Deva Dharshini B F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/20/2007

1155 728030 JAMUNA M F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

1156 733233 JAYANTHI P F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/30/2008

1157 734858 KEERTHANA MR F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/22/2008

1158 758885 KALAIYARASI S F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/30/2007

1159 760229 LAKSHANA K F SC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/17/2008

1160 765721 SATHIYA M F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/5/2008

1161 773700 ANIMITHA N F MBC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/27/2008

1162 776067 Gobika S F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/24/2008

1163 779325 JANANI C F BC Academic 257 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/13/2007

1164 783886 SANTHIYA C F ST Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/25/2007

1165 798335 SANTHIYA R F BC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2008

1166 810650 SANMATHI S F SC Academic 257 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2008

1167 814866 Sharmila C F BC Academic 257 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/23/2007
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1168 628361 MEGALA S F MBC Academic 256 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/25/2008

1169 645155 LOGESWARI A F SC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/22/2007

1170 645957 SOWMIYA S F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

1171 653534 DEVIKA S F BC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/22/2008

1172 654143 ANUSIYA M F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/4/2008

1173 656374 DIVYA K F BC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/8/2008

1174 662252 ARCHANA M F SC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/12/2006

1175 662714 KANNIKA A F BC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/18/2007

1176 680270 DIVYA DHARSINI P F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/18/2008

1177 683893 SOWNDHARYA T F SC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/21/2007

1178 687968 NIVETHA P F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/28/2008

1179 695681 JANAKI S F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/13/2007

1180 701733 DURGA K F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/23/2008

1181 716561 ATCHATA P F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/18/2007

1182 717162 SINDHUMATHI P F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/4/2008

1183 717577 NIGEETHA S F BC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/20/2008

1184 719320 AASHIKA K F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 6/5/2008
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1185 752687 VANITHA M F MBC Academic 256 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/19/2008

1186 774610 SATHIYAJOTHI S F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 12/3/2007

1187 785905 GIRONIKA M F OC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 12/13/2007

1188 797657 SWATHI S F ST Academic 256 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/26/2008

1189 802949 MADHU M F MBC Academic 256 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/16/2007

1190 613389 MOHANAPARAMESWARI MF BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/8/2007

1191 618230 RITHIKASRI S F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/10/2008

1192 645791 MALAR MOZHI B F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/15/2008

1193 662558 KEERTHANA S F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/20/2007

1194 663761 ABITHA A F SCA Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/13/2008

1195 664731 PANDIJEYAM R F MBC Academic 255 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 2/2/2008

1196 692049 Keerthana M F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/10/2008

1197 692965 BAVANA D F SC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

1198 699237 SELVAVINOTHA V F SC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/16/2007

1199 700433 VANMATHI K F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/4/2008

1200 701115 SUBHASHINI M F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/16/2008

1201 705094 HARIPRIYA K F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/18/2008
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1202 727394 SINTHU C F SC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/28/2007

1203 738356 BHUVANESHWARI P F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/24/2008

1204 741906 KAVIYA M F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/7/2007

1205 747127 BAVUJIYA S F SC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/18/2008

1206 756277 MARIKKANNU M F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/3/2007

1207 758875 YOGACHITRA A F BC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/7/2008

1208 760791 RASITHA R F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/12/2008

1209 766066 GAYATHRI S F MBC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/20/2008

1210 788106 SADHANA M F SC Academic 255 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/1/2007

1211 621874 DEVADHARSHINI R F MBC Academic 254 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/10/2007

1212 627982 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 254 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/30/2007

1213 629562 DHIVYA P F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/17/2007

1214 630956 TNENMOZHI R F SC Academic 254 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 10/7/2006

1215 645062 KAVIYA S F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/18/2008

1216 649070 KANISHKA P F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/5/2008

1217 649868 NATHIYA T F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/14/2008

1218 659930 BHUVANESWARI C F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/18/2007
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1219 661308 MEGALA R F BC Academic 254 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/30/2007

1220 707293 Vaishnavi K F BC Academic 254 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/16/2008

1221 708723 Bhuvaneswari B F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/23/2008

1222 711559 NIVETHA M F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/24/2007

1223 719660 JEYAMALINI V F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/19/2008

1224 728622 DHARSHINI F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/1/2008

1225 740132 KOWSIKA C F BC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008

1226 743162 ABINAYA R F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/4/2008

1227 752820 SIVALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/5/2008

1228 771124 RASHI A F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/25/2008

1229 789801 BAUSIYA K F SC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/20/2008

1230 793278 SINDHUJA C F MBC Academic 254 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/20/2007

1231 825606 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 254 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

1232 615827 VARSHINI B F SC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/5/2007

1233 630853 PARVATHAVARTHINI MF BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/11/2008

1234 649493 VINODHINI S F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/3/2008

1235 657743 BHUVANESHWARI S F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/22/2007
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1236 670006 SHAKTHI F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/24/2007

1237 681401 MAHESWARI M F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2008

1238 697278  SIGAPPI B F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/29/2007

1239 704517 BAVIDHA R F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2008

1240 705100 KEERTHIKA V F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/15/2008

1241 712724 NIKULA T F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/28/2007

1242 731935 DHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 253 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2007

1243 734070 BAVANI P F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/26/2008

1244 738712 KALAISELVI A F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/18/2007

1245 741256 SIVANANTHINI S F SC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/7/2007

1246 742122 KAVIYA S F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/2/2007

1247 743478 SRI RUTHRAMATHI R F SC Academic 253 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/11/2004

1248 768199 SOWMIYA N F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/28/2007

1249 776355 KANNIKA K F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/8/2008

1250 784654 PRIYADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/21/2008

1251 786175 KAVIYA K F BC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/31/2007

1252 794849 YASIKA S F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/29/2008

Page 74



1253 825998 VISHALINI G F MBC Academic 253 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/18/2008

1254 614816 EYALMOZHI G F MBC Academic 252 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

1255 622439 ABI G F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2008

1256 624554 MADHUMITHA K F MBC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/18/2008

1257 631073 Subathra G F MBC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/19/2007

1258 652190 REVATHI A F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/27/2008

1259 666045 PRABHA R F SC Academic 252 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/25/2008

1260 669590 MALAVIKA R F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

1261 676576 RANJANI R F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/15/2007

1262 693957 SABARI E F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/1/2008

1263 700468 JEGATHEESWARI G F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/20/2008

1264 703431 BHUVANESWARI R F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/3/2008

1265 713745 KEERTHI M F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/8/2008

1266 714944 FELSHIA R F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/2/2008

1267 715256 SATHYA.K F BC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/26/2008

1268 724098 ISHWARYA P F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/29/2008

1269 729040 AKALYA M F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/5/2007
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1270 739613 LATHIKA K F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/10/2007

1271 743761 KARTHIKA P F MBC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/17/2007

1272 758286 EYALMOZHI G F MBC Academic 252 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/4/2007

1273 760372 KOKILAVANI G F MBC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/1/2007

1274 775326 ELANGAVI M F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/14/2008

1275 783103 A KALAIMATHI F MBC Academic 252 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.APPLIED 
   PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLO

 GY
12/24/2007

1276 787151 PRIYA F MBC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 7/3/2008

1277 792095 PRABHA R F SC Academic 252 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/25/2008

1278 795041 NARMATHA N F SC Academic 252 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/9/2007

1279 796707 YUVARANI A F BC Academic 252 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2007

1280 661690 KAVIYA G F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/2/2008

1281 664403 DHARSHINI A F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2007

1282 666356 Subiksha M F SC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/22/2008

1283 672832 ABINAYA M F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/23/2007

1284 681041 SINEKA T F SC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/28/2008

1285 697359 NISHANTHI S F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/12/2008

1286 718764 GOKILA V F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008
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1287 729920 GOPIKA F BC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2008

1288 732288 SANGEETHA M F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/3/2008

1289 733954 TAMILARASI A F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/26/2008

1290 743447 MANIMEGALAI A F SC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/10/2008

1291 746990 VELLAIYAMMAL P F SC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/20/2007

1292 765293 MANUSRI S F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2008

1293 778511 UDHAYA E F ST Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/20/2008

1294 796997 SANGEETHA N F MBC Academic 251 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/8/2007

1295 649216 VAISHNAVI A F SC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

1296 672742 SIVARANJANI G F BC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/28/2007

1297 682154 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/30/2008

1298 699627 RAVINA R F SC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

1299 702129 HASINI R F SC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/10/2008

1300 704099 YASMIN S F BCM Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/14/2008

1301 755573 Abinaya F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/8/2008

1302 758178 KEERTHANA F BC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/4/2008

1303 778338 AKILA R F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/20/2007
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1304 781725 SUTHA C F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/22/2008

1305 796611 SANTHIYA G F MBC Academic 250 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/7/2009

1306 802530 PRIYANKA GANDHI K F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/30/2007

1307 808111 DURGA A F MBC Academic 250 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/31/2008

1308 644619 SRINITHI A F BC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/8/2008

1309 648605 NILAVARASI P F MBC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.PHYSICS
   5.ZOOLOGY6.BOTANY 8/21/2007

1310 661292 SARANYA R F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/31/2008

1311 663461 ARTHI S F BC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/2/2007

1312 664802 HEMALINI P F MBC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

1313 671783 ASINA BEGAM I F BCM Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/7/2007

1314 681589 DHANALAKSHMI B F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

1315 697758 SWETHA A F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/27/2008

1316 698821 THILAGAVATHI M F BC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/17/2008

1317 711931 TAMILVANI Y F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/3/2008

1318 722427 MONITHA K F SCA Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/28/2008

1319 725253 NANTHILA R F MBC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS - II 2/28/2008

1320 768798 DHANALAKSHMI S F MBC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/6/2008
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1321 774454 MANIMEGALA R F MBC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/2/2008

1322 776123 ABINAYA M F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/12/2008

1323 795629 ATCHAYA R F BC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/8/2008

1324 820810 SHREE HARINI G F SC Academic 249 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/23/2007

1325 623446 NEMAVATHI S F MBC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/27/2008

1326 640349 KUZHAL ARASI A F BC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/22/2008

1327 675101 Priyadharshini A F SC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008

1328 686985 PACKIALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/20/2007

1329 697120 SWETHA K F MBC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/11/2008

1330 708886 KARTHIGA M F BC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/6/2007

1331 733781 ATCHAYA C F BC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/15/2007

1332 734494 RATHI M F MBC Academic 248 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/24/2008

1333 738475 VANASHREE D F BC Academic 248 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/30/2008

1334 743082 SRIRAJAMATHI R F SC Academic 248 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2006

1335 627477 ABINAYA G F MBC Academic 247 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/15/2008

1336 642117 KIRITHIKA T F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/17/2007

1337 659305 KEERTHANA N F SC Academic 247 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/18/2007
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1338 661497 KRISHNAVENI R F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/20/2008

1339 663376 KARTHIKA G F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2008

1340 666244 MARKSHIYA M F SC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/6/2007

1341 671182 MALATHI M F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/6/2008

1342 696520 KAVIYA G F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/2/2008

1343 698430 MAHA A F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/29/2008

1344 711766 DEVAKI P F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

1345 728377 SRINITHI S F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/7/2008

1346 738955 KEERTHANA V F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/11/2008

1347 740723 SANDHIYA S F ST Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/11/2008

1348 751179 GANGA G F SC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/26/2008

1349 754015 KAVIYA R F SC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/11/2008

1350 755539 LOGESHWARI T F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/17/2008

1351 756953 Kavitha K F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

1352 771322 MARIYAMMAL S F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/12/2007

1353 778302 OVIYA R F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/7/2008

1354 781585 SATHIYAJOTHI J F SC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/15/2008
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1355 793510 DHARSINI A F SC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/18/2008

1356 801419 PRIYANKA S F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 6/23/2007

1357 804154 MADHUBALA M F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/12/2008

1358 816539 ANITHA M F MBC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/29/2008

1359 816860 Kayalvizhi F BC Academic 247 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/18/2007

1360 635822 DHURGA M F BC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/9/2008

1361 656323 Thenmozhi K F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/5/2008

1362 657527 GOBIKA J F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/25/2008

1363 670023 OVIYA A F BC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
  5.BIOLOGY 10/1/2007

1364 670931 YUVA DHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/6/2008

1365 698906 Sivasankari N F BC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/15/2008

1366 701288 DHIVYA R F BC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/17/2007

1367 711401 AKILA T F BC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/22/2008

1368 712235 VAISHNAVI P F SC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/15/2008

1369 730308 KANIMOZHI A F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/22/2007

1370 758373 BRUNTHA R F SC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/5/2008

1371 758477 CHITHIRAISELVI P F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/16/2008
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1372 771446 DHEVADHARSHNI N F MBC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

1373 801514 SRISANTHINI S F SC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/31/2007

1374 808118 DEVIKA K F SC Academic 246 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/4/2008

1375 693508 JAYALAKSHMI C F BC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/24/2008

1376 699351 TAMILPRABHA M F MBC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/1/2008

1377 709531 VINISHA M F BC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2008

1378 710137 RAHAVI K F SC Academic 245 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/2/2008

1379 740763 ANUSRIKA J F BC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/23/2006

1380 756376 MANOSIYA M F MBC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2008

1381 773473 MAHA SRI G F BC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/8/2007

1382 782490 VIDHYA A F SCA Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/11/2008

1383 798203 FATHIMA BEEVI R F BCM Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 2/19/2008

1384 817455 SAKTHI UMA S F BC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/21/2008

1385 821022 ABIRAMI R F SC Academic 245 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/20/2007

1386 604845 VARSHA S F BC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/15/2008

1387 686402 RADHIKA S F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/22/2008

1388 693520 DHAHIRA BANU M F BCM Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/18/2008
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1389 701053 SALMA B F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/11/2008

1390 711111 ABINAYA A F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/28/2007

1391 720314 VINOTHAYA T F BC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/21/2008

1392 736490 SASIKALA M F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/26/2008

1393 745196 MONISHA G F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/9/2007

1394 748241 YOHINI S F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/29/2007

1395 752428 MUTHUMEENA K F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 4/4/2008

1396 755148 KIRUTHIKA V F MBC Academic 244 To Be Verified    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 3/15/2007

1397 756585 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 244 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/29/2006

1398 761465 ABIRAMI K F SC Academic 244 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/14/2007

1399 768300 NISHA S F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/22/2008

1400 777980 MANISHA M F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/30/2008

1401 788455 ABIRAMI K F SC Academic 244 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/14/2007

1402 792671 KAVITHA A F BC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 1/10/2008

1403 798318 MALLIKA K F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/12/2008

1404 808977 SARUMATHI M F MBC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/26/2008

1405 815861 LAHINI S F SC Academic 244 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.ZOOLOGY 10/27/2007
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1406 606768 VAITHEESWARI R F SC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/14/2008

1407 697025 PRITHIKA V F MBC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/25/2008

1408 713573 KALAIVANI K F MBC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

1409 728417 SUVITHA M F MBC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/23/2008

1410 735550 BHUVANESWARI R F MBC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/2/2008

1411 753130 BHUVANA B F MBC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/2/2008

1412 753536 SELVAREKA R F MBC Academic 243 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

1413 762490 HARINI N F SC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/25/2007

1414 767725 SELVAREKA R F MBC Academic 243 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/26/2008

1415 792229 NARMATHA F SC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/3/2008

1416 794533 Karthika B F BC Academic 243 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2007

1417 631270 DEVADHARSHINI V F SC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/3/2008

1418 634092 KAVIYA R F BC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/3/2007

1419 643312 nivetha m F MBC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/8/2007

1420 697466 SIVAJOTHI K F MBC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/18/2008

1421 715479 DHANUSHIYA M F BC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/10/2008

1422 716501 ABITHA P F MBC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/3/2007
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1423 733690 SIVARANJANI F SC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/3/2008

1424 739176 MAHAVARSHINI M F BC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/3/2007

1425 787380 DEEPA P F MBC Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/4/2008

1426 809729 SHAHANA BANU M F BCM Academic 242 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/28/2008

1427 648805 ATCHAYA K F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/29/2008

1428 665784 MAGEHDHANAPRIYA P F MBC Academic 241 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/10/2007

1429 682907 ROSHINI K F BC Academic 241 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

1430 720421 ANITHA C F BC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 4/28/2008

1431 724014 KALAIYARASI T F MBC Academic 241 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/17/2006

1432 728499 NANDHINI C F SC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/5/2008

1433 728878 SANIYA S N F BC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/18/2007

1434 733118 Karthika R F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/16/2007

1435 739311 Latsika R F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/13/2008

1436 753679 MALINI N F SC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/17/2008

1437 756652 MEGALAI M F SC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/1/2007

1438 759365 DEVATHAI P F BC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/9/2008

1439 762390 SHANTHINIYA M F BC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/1/2008
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1440 774001 ROSHINI K F BC Academic 241 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/11/2008

1441 782830 PAVITHRA B F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/17/2008

1442 786477 Muthu Lakshmi S F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/7/2007

1443 794128 HARINI K F SC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/1/2008

1444 805795 UVASHINI S F MBC Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/11/2007

1445 819216 GNANASELVI M F ST Academic 241 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/9/2008

1446 618586 Eniya F MBC Academic 240 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2006

1447 643804 BAKKIYAPRABA A F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/16/2008

1448 657403 KARTHIKA K F MBC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

1449 668623 SENTHAMIL SELVI F SC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/22/2007

1450 676470 MANISHA M F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/29/2008

1451 679018 GEETHARANI P F MBC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/26/2006

1452 683506 SOWMIYA P F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/27/2008

1453 695020 KALEESWARI K F SC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 8/1/2008

1454 695225 PACHAIYAMMAL G F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/10/2008

1455 713779 VANMATHI S F SC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/27/2008

1456 734245 KIRUTHIKA S F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/3/2007
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1457 736254 KEERTHANA A F SC Academic 240 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/22/2007

1458 744165 PRIYADHARSHINI N F MBC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/5/2007

1459 768896 KAVIYA T F BC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

1460 778703 DHANALAKSHMI C F SC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/20/2008

1461 816330 Deebadharshini S F SC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/23/2007

1462 819813 RASIKA PRIYA R F MBC Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/2/2008

1463 822883 UMARANI R F SCA Academic 240 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/16/2007

1464 625097 DEEPIKA SRI F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/16/2008

1465 626332 UMA MAKESVARI G F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/29/2008

1466 635151 VINOTHINI K F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/10/2008

1467 643064 CHITRADEVI K F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/11/2008

1468 648131 THENMOZHI P F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

1469 667532 ELAKKIYA KR F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/23/2008

1470 691923 SANGEETHA S F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2007

1471 703717 GOMATHI K F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/19/2007

1472 706587 AKALYA L F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/20/2008

1473 721488 ANUSHIYA M F SC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/8/2008
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1474 759178 ABIYA V F ST Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/10/2008

1475 759813 HEMAMALINI S F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/2/2007

1476 760373 KAVIYA S F SC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/25/2008

1477 768076 MAHESHWARI R F MBC Academic 239 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BOTANY4.ZOOL
   OGY5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 12/21/2007

1478 785081 JEYASRI R F BC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/1/2008

1479 791266 GEETHA S F SC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/12/2008

1480 794742 GEETHA D F SC Academic 239 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/30/2006

1481 795092 MAHESWARI V F MBC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/2/2008

1482 800988 JANANI A F SC Academic 239 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008

1483 619686 C.Rithika F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/23/2008

1484 621911 KIRUBA N F MBC Academic 238 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/7/2008

1485 633714 MAHESHWARI P F BC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 8/3/2008

1486 644860 MAGADEVI M F BC Academic 238 success    1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.BIOLOGY4.MATH
   EMATICS5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH 5/26/2008

1487 650725 SHALINI B F BC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/31/2008

1488 654263 DEEBA R F SCA Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/28/2008

1489 670003 LISHA K F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/13/2008

1490 681651 VIJAYALAKSHMI E F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/8/2008
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1491 689495 JAYALAKSHMI T F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/8/2007

1492 691323 ABINAYA T F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/22/2007

1493 718174 NAGALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 8/1/2008

1494 720067 SAMITHA SARTHARI M F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2007

1495 721937 ELAMATHI E F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/16/2008

1496 738348 ELAKKIYA SHRI A F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2008

1497 753591 VADHANA K F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/21/2008

1498 760831 ABINAYA P F BC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

1499 770687 SUBASRI S F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/16/2007

1500 776642 KARTHIKA K F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/11/2008

1501 782000 KAVIYA KANMANI A F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/16/2008

1502 800188 HARSIKA T F SC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/12/2008

1503 806709 ABIRAMI K F MBC Academic 238 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/1/2006

1504 636134 RUBINA FATHIMA M F BCM Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/6/2008

1505 658458 Poonkodi Nayagi K F MBC Academic 237 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY
 6.MATHEMATICS

10/6/2007

1506 660903 subashini F SC Academic 237 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 5/21/2008

1507 662244 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/27/2008
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1508 664485 BHUVANESWARI R F BC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/10/2007

1509 665923 ARCHANA M F BC Academic 237 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 6/24/2006

1510 667218 GOWSALYA R F MBC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/1/2008

1511 677605 KAVIYASRI P F SCA Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/16/2008

1512 701848 RATHIKA S F SC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/6/2007

1513 727175 SELVABHARATHI S F SC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/10/2008

1514 728778 anushiya k F SC Academic 237 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/2/2008

1515 742617 SUBASHINI S F SC Academic 237 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/21/2008

1516 743139 BHAVANA S F MBC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 4/20/2008

1517 756098 BAKYALAKSHMI M F BC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

1518 761411 CHINNAMMAL C F MBC Academic 237 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/25/2007

1519 782135 REISHMA K F SC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/24/2008

1520 785728 ABARNA P F SC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/23/2008

1521 791344 SURYA V F MBC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.BIOL
   OGY5.CHEMISTRY6.PHYSICS 8/30/2008

1522 819092 MAHESHWARI M F SC Academic 237 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/5/2008

1523 606488 NIVETHA B F SC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/24/2008

1524 622541 PRIYANGA A F SC Academic 236 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/7/2008
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1525 627388 SUMITHRA A F BC Academic 236 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/18/2007

1526 635891 SARUMATHI G F BC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/10/2008

1527 639895 SYED RIJANA A F BCM Academic 236 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 2/21/2008

1528 650305 NANDHINI T F BC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/7/2008

1529 673594 ANITHA L F MBC Academic 236 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/24/2007

1530 697844 MOSHIKA M F MBC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/1/2008

1531 709485 KALAIYARASI K F MBC Academic 236 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/10/2008

1532 712689 SEESA K F SC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/31/2007

1533 714519 GOWSHIKA J F SC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2008

1534 753880 SUMITHRA A F BC Academic 236 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/18/2007

1535 781270 NABIATCHAYA K F SC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/7/2008

1536 801723 Enitha V F MBC Academic 236 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008

1537 804788 DHARSHINI M F BC Academic 236 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/21/2008

1538 672327 ASIBA BEGAM I F BCM Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/7/2007

1539 681404 MAHESWARI M F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2007

1540 682979 SANTHIYA M F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/30/2008

1541 703898 ANBUKARASI A F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/3/2008
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1542 716310 MAHALAKSHMI C F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/6/2007

1543 716729 RITHIKA P F SC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/20/2008

1544 716849 PANDIMEENA R F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/5/2008

1545 717901 BAVANA N F SC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/22/2008

1546 719051 DHARSINI G F SC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/12/2008

1547 724032 YUVARANI PRIYA M F SC Academic 235 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6
 .ZOOLOGY

8/4/2008

1548 727266 AGALYA S F SC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/5/2007

1549 740167 REXIKA V F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/2/2008

1550 741176 LAVANYA R F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/23/2007

1551 743000 VAISHNAVI R F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/19/2008

1552 750189 BALAYOGA K F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/28/2008

1553 760964 VENI R F SC Academic 235 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

1554 762902 SHANMUGAPRIYA D F MBC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/17/2008

1555 764611 ASMITHA M F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/4/2008

1556 793758 MONISHASRI V F BC Academic 235 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

1557 648791 A. Aarthi F MBC Academic 234 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2007

1558 672769 SELVI G F BC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.ZOOLOGY 5/23/2008
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1559 696341 ANUSUYA A F SC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/21/2007

1560 698482 NIVETHA B F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/7/2007

1561 698628 GAYATHIRI S F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/9/2007

1562 718831 LAKSHMI V F BC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/11/2008

1563 721578 KALAIYARASI.S F BC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/5/2008

1564 727466 NIVETHA G F BC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/22/2008

1565 734935 REETHIKA A F SC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/5/2007

1566 745687 SUJITHA R F BC Academic 234 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/9/2008

1567 752668 RAJALAKSHMI A F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/28/2008

1568 773898 PRIYA R F SC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/15/2007

1569 774325 SATHIYA E F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/17/2008

1570 776348 DHANUSHA M F MBC Academic 234 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/27/2009

1571 786209 PRIYADHARSHINI M F SC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2007

1572 822054 KAVIYA G F SC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/10/2008

1573 822092 DURKADEVI M F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2007

1574 823967 OVIYA M F MBC Academic 234 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008

1575 628357 DHANUSHA P F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/20/2007
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1576 634340 BHUVANESWARI R F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/9/2008

1577 650761 KANAKA LATHAA R F BC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/29/2008

1578 662142 GAYATHRI C F SC Academic 233 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/21/2007

1579 681492 ABARNA N F BC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/9/2007

1580 686820 NANDHINI N F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/19/2008

1581 696900 SOUNDHARYA T F SC Academic 233 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/28/2008

1582 704771 SOUNDARIYA M F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/6/2008

1583 715565 ABINAYA C F BC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/18/2008

1584 723460 KALAISUDAR T F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/30/2007

1585 725352 JAYAKAVIYA M F MBC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/12/2007

1586 742775 PERIYANAYAKI D F MBC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/14/2007

1587 744185 PAVUNIKA S F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

1588 750781 SARANYA P F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

1589 752958 THENMOZHI V F SC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/14/2007

1590 792995 MAHESWARI R F MBC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/19/2008

1591 796177 DEEPIKA R F BC Academic 233 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/20/2007

1592 827236 Muthulakshmi S F SCA Academic 233 success
 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH 

    CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6
 .ZOOLOGY

12/9/2007
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1593 641115 K. Deepika F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/14/2008

1594 649010 CHANDRALEKHA M F SCA Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/9/2007

1595 659777 JERINA P F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2007

1596 662235 GUGHA S F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/20/2008

1597 676058 MARIYAMMAL M F MBC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/7/2008

1598 684917 GAYATHRI M F BC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/21/2007

1599 699156 KARPAGAM S F MBC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 11/29/2007

1600 699272 Buvana M F BC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/4/2007

1601 711132 PARKAVI F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 2/4/2008

1602 711482 SNEHA S F MBC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/31/2007

1603 716855 SHALINI M F BC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/21/2007

1604 732576 PAVITHRA B F ST Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/2/2008

1605 733116 JANANI P F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/5/2008

1606 742073 BHUVANATHARANI V F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/13/2007

1607 753910 MADHUBASHINI M F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/2/2008

1608 755916 SARANYA PL F MBC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/3/2007

1609 758430 ANNALAKSHMI R F SC Academic 232 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/8/2007
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1610 809720 RADHA N F BC Academic 232 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/21/2000

1611 626083 SULOCHANA P F BC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/22/2008

1612 634183 DIVYA V F BC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/24/2008

1613 649847 Theni T F ST Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/30/2007

1614 650938 MALATHI C F BC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/2/2008

1615 691463 PAVITHRA V F BC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/28/2008

1616 694923 Udhaya Kumari . B F BC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/24/2007

1617 695291 ABINAYA C F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/4/2008

1618 719711 YOGESWARI R F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/30/2007

1619 732173 PUVITHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 231 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/16/2008

1620 743917 THARANIKA G F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2007

1621 750396 SUJATHA M F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/17/2007

1622 751124 SHANMUGA PRIYA K F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/13/2007

1623 756219 AKILA P F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/3/2007

1624 758418 BANUMATHI L F MBC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/2/2008

1625 765939 KALIESHWARI U F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/11/2008

1626 786256 KEERTHANA R F MBC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/4/2008
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1627 794513 MAHALAKSHMI K F SC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 12/22/2007

1628 801451 NAGAVALLI P F MBC Academic 231 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/14/2008

1629 819747 KAVIYA DEEPIKA V F SC Academic 231 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/9/2008

1630 646300 SANKAVI N F BC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/31/2008

1631 665688 NATHIYA S F MBC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/26/2007

1632 676068 GEETHANJALI M F BC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/25/2008

1633 699502 THRISHA N F SC Academic 230 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/4/2005

1634 700608 DHARSHINI P F SC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2008

1635 710900 ABINAYA A F BC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/1/2007

1636 710949 SELVI R F MBC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/28/2008

1637 719298 ASHIKA BANU R F BCM Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/28/2008

1638 720234 MAHALAKSHMI M F SC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/19/2008

1639 725552 BANU PRIYA V F BC Academic 230 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 2/6/2007

1640 727472 MAHALAKSHMI R F MBC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 3/29/2008

1641 732441 GIRIJA P F SCA Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

1642 732796 SARADHA R F SC Academic 230 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/23/2007

1643 740857 ISHWARIYA P F BC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/3/2007

Page 97



1644 747923 DEVADHARSHINI R F SC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/9/2008

1645 750257 NIROSHA T F SC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/5/2008

1646 760846 DEVIPRIYA C F SC Academic 230 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/18/2008

1647 644936 DHANALAKSHMI V F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/24/2008

1648 650230 KAVYA S F SC Academic 229 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2007

1649 667206 SUHASHINI R F SC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/21/2008

1650 671856 YUVARANI S F MBC Academic 229 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/13/2007

1651 688133 SANDHIYA M F MBC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/15/2007

1652 719070 RAHINI S F MBC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/14/2007

1653 727452 SRUTHE ABINAYA E F SC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/14/2007

1654 728014 HARANI K F MBC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/24/2008

1655 741515 Duvadharshini C F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/22/2007

1656 768811 DHARANISHA R F SC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/18/2008

1657 772358 ABINAYA A F ST Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/9/2008

1658 781784 RAKKAMMA P F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

1659 789099 PRIYADHARSHINI K F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/29/2008

1660 792506 RANJANI M F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/29/2008
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1661 793608 BABY NOORUL HALISHA MF BCM Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/21/2008

1662 807839 KRISHNAPRIYA B F BC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/11/2008

1663 811065 SANDHIYA S F SC Academic 229 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/16/2008

1664 621083 MUGIPRIYA M F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/6/2007

1665 633463 KOWSALYA G F BC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/23/2008

1666 647305 ANITHA M F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/28/2008

1667 656658 PREMA P F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/31/2008

1668 660010 ALAGUMANI P F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/4/2007

1669 685588 NANTHINI N F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/18/2008

1670 687282 SIVAKHAMI V F BC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/27/2008

1671 702673 SRI DEEPIKA S F MBC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/15/2007

1672 714397 NANDHINI PRIYA N F MBC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/5/2008

1673 719990 KESAVARDINI P F BC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/17/2008

1674 720078 VAISHNAVI S F MBC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/30/2007

1675 756342 SHARU F MBC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/3/2008

1676 765365 KEERTHIGA S F BC Academic 228 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/12/2008

1677 786570 VISHALI M F MBC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/26/2007
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1678 801991 CHITHRA PL F MBC Academic 228 success     1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ENGLISH4.PHYSICS5
  .CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 3/10/2008

1679 802579 SUREKA A F BC Academic 228 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/6/2006

1680 817100 Magalakshmi S F SC Academic 228 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/25/2008

1681 631370 NIRMALA V F MBC Academic 227 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 5/31/2007

1682 647192 GAYATHIRI S F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/9/2008

1683 647629 SUGANYA S F BC Academic 227 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/28/2008

1684 652351 HARINISRI F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/7/2008

1685 671417 PRIYADHARSHINI R F SC Academic 227 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/26/2007

1686 678886 SIVABHARATHI P F SC Academic 227 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/2/2008

1687 681207 SYEED FATHIMA M F BCM Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/20/2007

1688 694430 NISHA D F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/3/2008

1689 695640 VAISHNAVI S F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 11/19/2007

1690 705599 SANTHIYA R F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/8/2008

1691 711114 KAYATHRI PRIYA D F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/27/2008

1692 712379 RATCHANA N F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/6/2008

1693 718191 SELVI V F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/30/2008

1694 726993 PUTHIYA SRI S F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/7/2007
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1695 760923 MUTHULAKSHMI B F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/18/2007

1696 788589 RAJI A F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2008

1697 792653 GUNA SRI K F SC Academic 227 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 7/10/2007

1698 794623 SABARIDEVI M F MBC Academic 227 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/17/2007

1699 795076 NIRMALA V F MBC Academic 227 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 5/31/2007

1700 814879 ARUNTHATHI M F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/1/2008

1701 815913 THANUSIYA R F SC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/9/2008

1702 820397 PRIYADHARSINI E F MBC Academic 227 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/20/2008

1703 622276 lakshmi a F BC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/26/2007

1704 638691 KOWSALYA K F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/30/2008

1705 646661 MARIYA PRINCIYA T F BC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/2/2008

1706 653478 RAKCHITHA M F SC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2008

1707 665903 ASEELI S F SC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/16/2007

1708 673873 SUBARNA S F BC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 7/26/2008

1709 694869 ARCHANA F ST Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/10/2008

1710 703890 SUWATHI P F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/29/2008

1711 704912 SASTIKA F SC Academic 226 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/23/2008
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1712 711365 RAJESWARI C F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/23/2008

1713 713110 VIJAYALAKSHMI U F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/13/2008

1714 759118 SARANYA C F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008

1715 772019 SARANYA S F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/27/2008

1716 776603 SADHANA C F SC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/1/2008

1717 809281 SWETHA K F SC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2007

1718 816129 Sreka F BC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/11/2008

1719 821476 HARINI K F MBC Academic 226 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/30/2007

1720 616042 PACHAIYAMMAL P F BC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/13/2007

1721 652227 DIVYA K F BC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/6/2008

1722 677312 AKALYA S F SC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/7/2008

1723 684777 BHUVANESREE F MBC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/12/2008

1724 698262 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/25/2008

1725 706936 ISHWARYA S F BC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/18/2008

1726 709253 SANTHIYA S F MBC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/30/2008

1727 710931 PREMALATHA R F SCA Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/30/2008

1728 712064 VISHNUPRIYA S F SC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/24/2008
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1729 720587 YAZHINI R F BC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/29/2008

1730 730651 VARSHIKA P F MBC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/24/2008

1731 751903 MAHALAKSHMI J F SC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/8/2008

1732 754551 DEEPA K F ST Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/3/2008

1733 760443 MAHASRI M F SC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/28/2008

1734 784106 BHARATHI V F ST Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/29/2008

1735 802477 SIVAGAMI T F BC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/19/2008

1736 803039 Dhanalakshmi P F MBC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/14/2008

1737 810482 ILAMATHI M F SC Academic 225 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 8/12/2008

1738 614998 AYEESHA SAFRIN F F BCM Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/24/2008

1739 631960 Kamini B F BC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/20/2007

1740 633025 SUHASHINI T F SC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/22/2008

1741 702215 ARCHANA D F BC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2008

1742 703799 SUBABHARATHI P F MBC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/7/2008

1743 733487 gayathri i F BC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/30/2008

1744 764343 DHARSHINI A F SC Academic 224 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/15/2007

1745 769280 Maheswari M F MBC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/1/2008
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1746 792425 SARASWATHI M F ST Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/17/2008

1747 806234 SARANYADEVI D F SC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/23/2007

1748 808357 JAYASHRI A F SC Academic 224 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/22/2007

1749 624525 KALPANA R F MBC Academic 223 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2007

1750 650346 NANTHINI V F SC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/6/2007

1751 661915 SANCHANA D F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/6/2008

1752 663550 SRINITHI J F BC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/26/2007

1753 695537 SEELA M F BC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/21/2008

1754 697373 BAVANI C F MBC Academic 223 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/20/2007

1755 708604 PRIYATHARSHINI M F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/10/2007

1756 713575 KANIPRIYA A F ST Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2008

1757 714903 MONISHA V F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/9/2007

1758 721891 RAHINI R F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/25/2008

1759 730142 SOWNDHARYA K F ST Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/30/2008

1760 749792 Santhoshpriya v F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/26/2008

1761 758646 NIRMALADEVI S F MBC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/12/2007

1762 800623 GAYATHRI S F ST Academic 223 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/23/2008
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1763 822677 Kowsalya G F SC Academic 223 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/4/2008

1764 609032 Deepika R F SC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/7/2007

1765 630302 JAISRI F BC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/28/2008

1766 648289 Pavithra S F BC Academic 222 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/18/2008

1767 656493 PARKAVI B F MBC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/27/2008

1768 668998 CHINNAMMAL K F MBC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/23/2007

1769 711940 GOWTHAMI R F BC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/2/2008

1770 716276 KAVIBHARATHI F BC Academic 222 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/24/2007

1771 718190 SNEHA T F BC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/19/2008

1772 725134 UDHAMA JOTHI R F MBC Academic 222 success
1.ADVANCED 

   LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.
   CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

9/1/2008

1773 789199 TAMILSELVI G F SC Academic 222 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/8/2008

1774 798330 SIVABALAN M F MBC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/29/2008

1775 802858 DHANUSRI C F SC Academic 222 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

1776 807071 VISHALINI B F MBC Academic 222 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/20/2008

1777 635983 ABINAYA G F MBC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/18/2007

1778 658186 BHUVANESHWARI R F BC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/19/2008

1779 683857 YOGASRI S F SC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/12/2008
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1780 697880 Renuga C F BC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/15/2007

1781 699346 DUMITHRA R F BC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/17/2008

1782 701939 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/6/2008

1783 721395 RAGHAVI R F MBC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/25/2008

1784 730360 DEVADHARSHINI R F SC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/14/2008

1785 730385 KAVIYADHARSHINI S F SC Academic 221 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/30/2007

1786 754202 GEETHA F SC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/4/2008

1787 771922 SUBHASHINI R F BC Academic 221 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

1788 774106 ELAKKIYA F BC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2008

1789 792564 REKHA K F ST Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/14/2008

1790 795712 KALEESWARI J F BC Academic 221 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/2/2008

1791 648039 KRISHNA PRIYA P F BC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/23/2007

1792 674317 VIJAYADHARSHINI C F MBC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 9/29/2007

1793 682300 NIVETHA S F BC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

1794 688840 Arthi K F BC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/16/2008

1795 721500 DHANUSHA V F SC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/25/2008

1796 726131 POORANI F MBC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/18/2007

Page 106



1797 738383 A.Vinothini F SC Academic 220 To Be Verified
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.APPLIED 

   MATHEMATICS4.PHYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.B
 IOLOGY

10/8/2006

1798 820037 JAYASRI V F SC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/5/2007

1799 826850 KEERTHIKA M F MBC Academic 220 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/25/2008

1800 633400 HARINI S F BC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/17/2008

1801 646509 SARULATHA S F BC Academic 219 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/20/2007

1802 648903 GAYATHRI M F MBC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/6/2008

1803 669145 KEERTHIKA M F BC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/14/2007

1804 678310 pavithra F SC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/21/2008

1805 692997 MAHALAKSHMI A F MBC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/13/2008

1806 718155 NIROSHINI M F SC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/1/2008

1807 744931 ELAVENI J F SC Academic 219 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/15/2007

1808 757490 BIRUNTHA B F BC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/19/2008

1809 777041 Kavitha B F MBC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/1/2007

1810 787936 SUVATHI K F SC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/12/2007

1811 804169 HARINI F SC Academic 219 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/28/2008

1812 623383 VEERALAKSHMI F SC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2008

1813 629845 SIVALAKSHMI K F MBC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/17/2007
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1814 658665 RAJALAKSHMI R F SC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/2/2007

1815 666691 USHARANI C F MBC Academic 218 success
 1.CHEMISTRY2.APPLIED 

   PHYSICS3.BIOLOGY4.MATHEMATICS5.TA
  MIL6.ENGLISH

11/6/2008

1816 666910 YUHASRI K F MBC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/17/2007

1817 673975 PRABA S F MBC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/11/2008

1818 675625 KAVIYA K F BC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 2/13/2008

1819 685957 PARVATHI A F MBC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/8/2008

1820 691781 THAVAMANI P F MBC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/27/2007

1821 691900 VEDHA PRIYA R F BC Academic 218 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/26/2007

1822 713996 ELAKKIYA M F BC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/16/2008

1823 714098 AKALYA A F BC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/28/2008

1824 723619 GAYATHRI A F SC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/18/2008

1825 744312 SUBASREE P F SC Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/2/2008

1826 798284 PRABA S F MBC Academic 218 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/11/2008

1827 800663 JOTHIKA R F ST Academic 218 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2007

1828 649929 ABARNA S F MBC Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/13/2008

1829 657826 SURIYA M F SC Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/31/2008

1830 671718 NAYANTHARA P F MBC Academic 217 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/10/2008
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1831 673725 BAARKAVI S F BC Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/26/2008

1832 680488 GAYATHRI K F SCA Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/30/2008

1833 702780 Aishwarya R F SC Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/1/2008

1834 753556 NISHA P F SC Academic 217 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/13/2009

1835 810172 CINNAMMAL A F MBC Academic 217 success    1.LANGUAGE2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMI
   STRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2007

1836 628701 SATHYAPRIYA R F ST Academic 216 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/30/2008

1837 650138 KAVIBHARATHI S F BC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/31/2008

1838 690167 PAVA SANTHINI R F BC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/23/2008

1839 725793 HEMAMALINI M F SC Academic 216 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/30/2006

1840 731833 PANDISELVI K F SC Academic 216 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/8/2006

1841 738970 SIVASANMUGI A F MBC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/10/2007

1842 770898 KEERTHANA K F MBC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/11/2008

1843 773415 SARANYA P F SC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/12/2008

1844 774449 Muthuselvi M F MBC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/28/2007

1845 789030 RADHIYA R F MBC Academic 216 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/20/2006

1846 817316 SATHYA M F MBC Academic 216 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/20/2008

1847 646580 AKILANDESWARI K F BC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/26/2007
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1848 662258 MEHALA M F MBC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/18/2007

1849 685864 KOWSALYA K F BC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 8/6/2008

1850 724229 NATHIYA M F ST Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/2/2008

1851 733437 DIVYA K F MBC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/12/2008

1852 764197 POOVIKA M F MBC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/19/2007

1853 765780 SRI PRITHIKA F SC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/2/2007

1854 766042 HEMALATHA M F SC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/11/2008

1855 771115 SUJIPRIYA M F SC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

1856 776919 JAYA I F SC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/7/2008

1857 779467 JAYASRI R F SC Academic 215 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/18/2008

1858 630617 HEMADHARSHINI S F BC Academic 214 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 6/7/2008

1859 641493 Hemadharshini S F BC Academic 214 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATICS4.PHY
   SICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY 6/7/2008

1860 649245 LATHA A F MBC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/5/2008

1861 681532 ARCHANA A F SC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/30/2007

1862 717412 SANTHIYA S F SC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/15/2007

1863 725840 ROHINI S F BC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/2/2008

1864 730133 USHA B F MBC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/3/2007
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1865 741174 SANTHIYA S F MBC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/17/2008

1866 755290 ROSELIN A F BC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/18/2008

1867 801719 SRINITHI M F SC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/28/2008

1868 811428 SANTHIYA K F MBC Academic 214 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/26/2008

1869 637385 KANAKAVALLI M F BC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/23/2008

1870 639988 BAGAVATHI G F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/25/2008

1871 683731 VINISHA P F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/25/2007

1872 697822 ABINAYA M F MBC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/7/2008

1873 705277 SOWMIYA V F MBC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/25/2007

1874 713241 MOHANAPRIYA N F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/11/2007

1875 716290 KEERTHANA S F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/22/2008

1876 743411 RANI S F BC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/18/2007

1877 765660 GUNA V F BC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/21/2008

1878 767964 GOPIKA.P F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 7/4/2008

1879 769360 HARINI S F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/15/2008

1880 772138 JEYAVARSHA J F SC Academic 213 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/26/2008

1881 776155 KAYALVIZHI M F SC Academic 213 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/23/2008
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1882 667394 SUBASHINI C F SC Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/4/2007

1883 681920 HEMA K F MBC Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/26/2007

1884 686177 SANTHINI I F BCM Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 9/13/2007

1885 731596 KARUNYA M F SC Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/25/2008

1886 758107 DHANABHAKIAM V F MBC Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/14/2008

1887 775349 KUNALISRI K F SC Academic 212 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/18/2008

1888 633300 PARTHEEPA M F BC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/25/2008

1889 651926 AARTHI F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MICRO-BIOLOGY 6/10/2008

1890 656930 Thayabari B F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2008

1891 664052 SENTHAMIL ARASI S F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/1/2007

1892 666478 KALEESWARI K F MBC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/20/2007

1893 668761 KANIMOZHI B F MBC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/9/2008

1894 681818 BHUVANA K F BC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/1/2008

1895 704511 KARTHIKA M F MBC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/18/2008

1896 711430 KANSIKA K F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2007

1897 727902 KARTHIKA J F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/16/2007

1898 736295 SHAFRIN BANU J F BCM Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/16/2008
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1899 761082 KAVIYANJALAI R F SC Academic 211 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/13/2008

1900 780714 Vanisri S F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/5/2007

1901 805796 KAYALVIZHI R F MBC Academic 211 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/16/2006

1902 811233 MAHALAKSHMI R F SC Academic 211 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/25/2007

1903 684737 PRASANNA P F MBC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/17/2007

1904 712422 RUBA SRI N F BC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/12/2007

1905 728275 VEERALAKSHMI V F BC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/28/2008

1906 731350 VIJAYAPRIYA I F MBC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/4/2008

1907 739223 KAVIYA SREE S F BC Academic 210 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/23/2008

1908 754708 JAYASRI B F SC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/5/2008

1909 772385 SUBBULAKSHMI V F SC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/15/2008

1910 775897 RAJALAKSHMI M F BC Academic 210 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/3/2008

1911 666452 NIRMALA A F MBC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 1/31/2008

1912 674624 ANUSHAVARTHINI J F MBC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/27/2008

1913 709656 NANDHINI V F SC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/24/2008

1914 710189 GOPIKA V F BC Academic 209 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/25/2007

1915 739678 SUBASHINI S F BC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.MATHEMATICS6.BIOLOGY 10/2/2008
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1916 761433 SHALINI K F MBC Academic 209 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 9/6/2007

1917 765038 NESHIKA G F SC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/19/2007

1918 776283 KANIMOZHI R F BC Academic 209 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/22/2007

1919 798984 NAGALAKSHMI P F MBC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/19/2007

1920 816163 VIJAYADHARSHINI S F MBC Academic 209 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/9/2008

1921 744548 ATCHAYA R F SC Academic 208 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/25/2008

1922 752495 ELAKKIYA K F SC Academic 208 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/3/2007

1923 764802 SANTHASRI V F MBC Academic 208 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/7/2008

1924 690189 AYISHA SITHIKA M F BCM Academic 207 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.APPLIED 
   PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPU

 TER SCIENCE
8/11/2007

1925 700982 HARINI K F SC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/15/2008

1926 715208 PANDIPRIYA G F MBC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/3/2008

1927 715236 NITHA B F MBC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/27/2008

1928 727463 BHAVANA A F SC Academic 207 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/5/2007

1929 754363 NEEBA SRI M F SC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/15/2008

1930 765315 SRIMATHI C F MBC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/12/2007

1931 813499 Varshini R F MBC Academic 207 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 5/23/2008

1932 815224 BOOMATHI R F SC Academic 207 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMISTRY4.BIOLOG
   Y5.MATHEMATICS6.PHYSICS 11/25/2007
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1933 667056 SRIVARDHINI R F SC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/22/2008

1934 670340 ABINAYA A F MBC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 12/14/2007

1935 701452 VENNILA B F BC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/10/2007

1936 710431 KANIMOZHI V F BC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/17/2008

1937 728800 DHARSHINI P F SC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/24/2008

1938 762722 BOOPATHI K F MBC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/18/2008

1939 770919 DHANUSHIYA R F BC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/9/2008

1940 774046 MAHASRI K F BC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/19/2007

1941 793764 GANGASRI M F BC Academic 206 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/27/2007

1942 652862 NIVETHA A F BC Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/30/2008

1943 653334 FATHIMA R F BCM Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/29/2007

1944 679338 ABINAYA TK F BC Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/26/2008

1945 758362 Perarasi R F SCA Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/10/2008

1946 785933 PRANCHANA R F MBC Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/10/2008

1947 800880 SUMATHI V F MBC Academic 205 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 12/28/2004

1948 803931 THESAS INITHA N F SC Academic 205 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/26/2007

1949 648100 KAMALI K F MBC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/21/2008
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1950 668555 ABARNA K F MBC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/10/2008

1951 686164 MOOVINA BARVEEN M F BCM Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/19/2008

1952 695085 Veniya F BC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/8/2008

1953 729413 BHUVANESWARI R F BC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/7/2008

1954 743034 MAHESHWARI S F BC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/9/2008

1955 763219 BHUVANESHWARI M F MBC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/6/2008

1956 777795 PRASANNA DEVI S F SC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/26/2008

1957 806319 KALAIVANI B F SC Academic 204 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/18/2008

1958 664871 NIVETHA M F MBC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/14/2008

1959 672354 UMAMAGESWARI K F MBC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 10/16/2007

1960 705292 SUBIKSHA S F SC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/6/2008

1961 742423 LAKSHMIYA M F SC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/1/2008

1962 745877 DEEPIKA R F BC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/1/2008

1963 747327 KARTHIKA G F MBC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/11/2008

1964 767440 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/20/2008

1965 776428 SURIYA F SC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/10/2008

1966 777926 KANIMOZHI R F SC Academic 203 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/26/2008
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1967 637792 BHARANI S F SC Academic 202 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.HOME SCIENCE 4/30/2007

1968 643436 KASTHURI S F MBC Academic 202 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/13/2007

1969 663532 NITHYA R F SC Academic 202 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/25/2008

1970 737879 NANDHINI D F BC Academic 202 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/28/2008

1971 784470 PRABAVATHI M F SC Academic 202 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 10/25/2007

1972 678111 PRIYADHARSHINI K F MBC Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/16/2008

1973 686064 AYISHA BEGAM S F BCM Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/3/2008

1974 701803 VANTHANA R F MBC Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 12/7/2007

1975 750323 Ashikka Barveen K F BCM Academic 201 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/31/2005

1976 788500 GIRUJA C F ST Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/20/2008

1977 792558 JOTHIKA S F SC Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 11/24/2007

1978 814079 SARULATHA V F MBC Academic 201 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/19/2007

1979 696229 SENBAGAM A F MBC Academic 200 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 12/29/2007

1980 708640 LOGESHWARI S F SC Academic 200 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 3/12/2008

1981 716677 KALAIPRIYA A F SC Academic 200 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/8/2008

1982 671045 LITHIKA S F SC Academic 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/23/2007

1983 673823 MAHALAKSHMI P F BC Academic 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/1/2008
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1984 698180 SUBASRI S F MBC Academic 199 success
  1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMPUTER 
   SCIENCE4.PHYSICS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOG

 Y
11/5/2007

1985 725920 YUGASHREE S F SC Academic 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/10/2008

1986 727698 PAVITHRA M F MBC Academic 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/26/2008

1987 794670 MUTHULAKSHMI.N F BC Academic 199 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/27/2007

1988 819805 SOUNDHARIYA E F ST Academic 199 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/25/2008

1989 634832 Monisha S F BC Academic 198 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/2/2007

1990 669127 MALAR M F SC Academic 198 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/2/2008

1991 701982 KALEESWARI R F MBC Academic 198 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/30/2007

1992 741212 BANUMATHI P F ST Academic 198 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/18/2008

1993 755494 ARTHIKA A F SC Academic 198 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/25/2008

1994 666281 MUTHUKUMARI T F BC Academic 197 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/1/2008

1995 716799 Thayalini T F MBC Academic 197 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 6/4/2002

1996 777039 SUDHARSHINI M F BC Academic 197 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 2/16/2008

1997 632217 RUPAMALINI M F SC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/7/2008

1998 652433 PRIYADHARSHINI B F MBC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/13/2007

1999 730899 PANDISELVI A F MBC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/12/2007

2000 742682 SELVABHARATHI R F MBC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/12/2008
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2001 744086 DIVYADHARSHINI P F MBC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/26/2007

2002 784064 PRIYADHARSHINI R F BC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/9/2007

2003 821558 SHIVASINI K F SC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/30/2008

2004 824326 KERUPANITHI S F SC Academic 196 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/7/2008

2005 663230 DEVADHARSHINI K F SC Academic 195 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/22/2008

2006 668557 MARIYAMMAL K F BC Academic 195 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/9/2008

2007 787909 POOVATHI M F MBC Academic 195 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 3/8/2008

2008 626686 NANDHINI A F BC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 8/19/2007

2009 649063 DURGA M F BC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 10/30/2007

2010 656758 JANANI V F BC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/8/2007

2011 741227 PRAVEENA P F MBC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/4/2008

2012 775877 RASIKA R F SC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/29/2008

2013 778508 THANUSHIYA N F SC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 9/26/2008

2014 796003 RANJITHA S F ST Academic 194 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/8/2007

2015 820164 PAVITHRA S F SC Academic 194 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/16/2007

2016 821790 PAVITHRA S F SC Academic 194 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/16/2007

2017 822443 SOWNTHARYA P F BC Academic 194 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/22/2007
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2018 627032 JEYALAKSHMI A F BC Academic 193 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 7/20/2008

2019 742143 THEVADARSHINI M F BC Academic 193 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/5/2008

2020 751634 JEEVITHA R F SC Academic 193 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/5/2007

2021 789110 SWETHA S F MBC Academic 193 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 11/26/2007

2022 716215 MOHANAPRIYA S F SC Academic 192 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 2/21/2008

2023 662484 KAVITHA S F BC Academic 191 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/7/2008

2024 692312 SATHIYA S F SC Academic 191 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 4/24/2008

2025 710789 DHANALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 191 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/12/2008

2026 754886 RUBA P F MBC Academic 191 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.NURSING GENERAL 11/19/2006

2027 795328 NAGALAKSHMI M F MBC Academic 191 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/3/2007

2028 823374 Kasthuri N F MBC Academic 191 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/4/2007

2029 647309 SATHANA P F SC Academic 190 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/7/2007

2030 754125 BHUVANESHWARI R F BC Academic 190 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 8/1/2005

2031 766781 KAMALI R F SC Academic 190 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

2032 668080 THAMARAI S F MBC Academic 189 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/12/2007

2033 688353 KANAGAVALLI F MBC Academic 189 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 5/5/2008

2034 721181 SUHAPRIYA G F MBC Academic 189 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/20/2008

Page 120



2035 777444 MAHA LAKSHMI R F BC Academic 189 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/25/2003

2036 822590 BAKKIYA M F BC Academic 189 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 4/12/2007

2037 658125 SHARMILA V F MBC Academic 188 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 3/9/2005

2038 692647 KALEESWARI N F BC Academic 188 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 10/21/2008

2039 715188 BHARATHA PRIYA R F SC Academic 188 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 4/1/2007

2040 730496 REEGA J F BC Academic 188 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 11/20/2007

2041 702425 JAMUNA C F BC Academic 187 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 1/9/2008

2042 725126 THATCHAYANI N F SC Academic 186 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 7/7/2008

2043 742976 PARIMALA K F SC Academic 186 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 5/5/2008

2044 667191 VARSHINI V F MBC Academic 185 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/11/2007

2045 678749 MANJULA C F BC Academic 185 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 8/7/2004

2046 701293 Pandiswari V F BC Academic 185 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 1/8/2008

2047 724181 GAYATHRI P F MBC Academic 185 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2008

2048 727691 ASHA V F MBC Academic 184 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 6/2/2008

2049 816874 DURGAJOTHI K F MBC Academic 184 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 9/26/2007

2050 819817 NANTHINI N F MBC Academic 184 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER SCIENCE 5/26/2008

2051 672972 SARUKA S F MBC Academic 183 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/2/2003
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2052 773823 HEMALATHA R F MBC Academic 183 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 9/8/2007

2053 742277 NISHANTHI S F BC Academic 182 duplicate    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 12/31/2007

2054 717315 Karthika N F MBC Academic 181 To Be Verified    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY 6/5/2005

2055 720161 THENMOZHI M F BC Academic 180 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 7/12/2008

2056 729751 PAVITHRA S F SC Academic 170 success    1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
   5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMATICS 3/28/2008
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